Lake Sammamish Triathlon
Hope you all enjoyed the warm water and the beautiful day!

BuDu Racing is proud to pledge a portion of the registration fees to support the Juvenile Diabetes
Research Foundation (JDRF). The mission of JDRF is to find a cure for diabetes and its
complications through the support of research. Type 1 diabetes is an autoimmune disease that
strikes children and adults suddenly, and can be fatal. Until a cure is found, people with type 1
diabetes have to test their blood sugar and give themselves insulin, every day of their lives. And
even with that intensive care, insulin is not a cure for diabetes, nor does it prevent its eventual
and devastating complications, which may include kidney failure, blindness, heart disease, stroke,
and amputation.

We hope you like the finisher award. These were created by Callahan (He makes some amazing

pieces of art). Visit his facebook at:
http://www.facebook.com/home.php?#!/callahansfirehouse?ref=ts

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit
our website and follow the link to their website.

Thanks to Issaquah REI for the AWESOME bike support. Thanks to Seattle Multisport for setting
up the cones on the bike course. Also, to the Luna Chix team who helped at registration. And NW
Church (from Federal Way), and many others for the great volunteer support!

Dandy Decals
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ENDURANCE FUELS

Physical Therapy

Event Photos:

Our photographer is Image Arts Photography. Your complimentary digital photo, that YOU MUST
SELECT will be available on our photographer’s website at http://imageartsphoto.com. You will
need to select the photo of your choice from his website.



Lake Sammamish Triathlon 2010

Overall Results
August 28, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

-y

Name
Ethan Lyons

Porter Bratten
Graeme Roche
Bryan Brosious
Mark Oliver
Pedro Ardila
Randy Golob
Evan Cumpston
Scott Phillips
Christopher Devos
Patty Bredice
Jesse Potts
Todd Peters
Brett Phillips

Amadeo Casas Cuadrado

Mike Morelli

Kai Hansen
William Clausen
Loren Pokorny
Adam Clarke
Michael Dulas
Rich Bennett

Paul Wierenga
Erik Scheller

Lisa Walker
Joseph McCarthy
Mark Braseth
Brian O'Callahan
Paul Saxton

Mike DeGooyer
Mat Johnson
Louise Montgomery
Michael Tudor
Doug Jungclaus
Jason Corbridge
Manning Dynamic Duo
Nate Gurol

Team Alving

Joey Johnson
Greg Kirkpatrick
Philip Newman
Christopher Clifford
Bradley Hammond
John Curley
Jason Kur

Paul Havick

Reid Backstrom
Julia Piasecki
Brett Weathers
Charles Petitpas
Sean Dixey

Steve Petitpas
Ryan Guest

Dave Preston

Overall

Bib No

581
155
174
156
24
151
123
592
107
504
599
150
199
506
184
197
514
67
573
157
187
116
543
595
391
511
154
148
205
88
145
229
208
94
159
558
492
562
192
43
171
119
39
120
16
124
505
318
33
79

134
12
202

21
27
25
25
39
25
47
50
40
24
40
22
32
24
30
34
45
17
39
27
33
45
44
52
49
41
25
22
32
40
24
27
30
40
25
0
21
0
33
53
26
45
54
48
35
49
20
38
38
16
36
48
37
34

Age Gender
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126
66
59

197
41
94

160
98

129

54
265
279

96

62
109

13

46
186
284

114
204
200
116
342
79
78
57
168
52
173
22
221
185
19
255
32
170

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Pace Time
4:191 17116 0:45.6
4:51.3 19:24 0:54.0
6:32.1  26:08 1:16.0
4:459 19:00 0:47.3
4:319 18:04 1:029
5:25.3 21:40 0:42.8
6:01.7 24:04 0:56.3
6:20.9 25:20 0:50.0
5453 23:00 1:22.8
5:03.3 20:12 1:47.0
4242 17:36 1:045
5:41.1 22:44 0:50.9
4:442 1856 1:41.8
4:57.4 19:48
5222 21:28 1:06.8
6:10.6 24:40 1:06.9
5433 22:52 1:33.5
5:37.1 22:28 2:05.7
6:40.0 26:40 0:43.0
5:20.4 21:20 1:17.3
5571 2348 1:08.3
6:27.6 25:48 0:42.0
5:58.9 2352 1:16.5
6:12.0 24:48 1:23.0
4:01.6 16:04 1:03.1
5:28.6 21:52 0:51.8
7:09.8 28:36 2:03.7
7:15.4 29:00 1:03.0
5:57.5 2348 1:36.7
5:39.8 22:36 1:33.7
6:03.8 24:12 2:284
4:38.9 18:32 1:05.8
5236 21:32 1:04.0
6:36.3 26:24 0:59.5
7:18.7 29:12 1:39.8
4:25.7 17:40 0:37.9
6:05.4 24:20 1:56.5
6:42.1 26:48 0:35.8
6:41.1 26144 1315
6:05.9 24:20 1:20.0
7:439 30:52 1:46.7
5:49.1 23:16 1:21.9
5484 2312 1:122
5:31.7 22:04 1:26.2
6:30.3 26:00 1:32.2
5:26.7 21:44 2:17.9
6:31.6 26:04 2:435
4:51.6 19:24 1:39.7
6:50.5 27:20 2:02.3
6:35.6 26:20 1:27.5
4:48.3 19:12 2:39.0
7:06.2 28:24 1:49.1
5:09.7 20:36 0:51.7
6:30.6 26:00 1:52.4
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25
11

23

19
12
48
52
10
17
14
24
20

49
31
16
27
46
22

32
39
21
13
134
261

101
26

58
37
42
80
174
30
62
45
63
35
28

-- Bike --
Time
35:55.5

36:20.4
38:10.3
38:50.8
37:07.0
37:41.1
36:54.3
39:53.8
38:18.3

39:43.5

39:15.0
38:31.2
41:28.4
41:415
38:18.2
39:02.8
38:48.3
39:50.6
39:21.6
37:56.8
41:28.9
40:16.6
38:59.0
39:55.8
41:24.7
39:33.4

40:32.8
41:10.0
39:29.5
38:38.9
45:24.0
49:53.6

44:20.1
39:54.5
38:11.8
41:55.8
40:58.0
41:15.6
43:13.4
46:48.1
40:07.8
42:04.1
41:23.2
42:11.7
40:48.0
40:01.5

Rate
242

23.9
22.8
22.4
23.4
23.1
23.6
21.8
22.7

21.9

222
22.6
21.0
20.9
22.7
22.3
22.4
21.8
221
22,9
21.0
21.6
22.3
21.8
21.0
22.0

215
211
22.0
22.5
19.2
17.4

19.6
21.8
22.8
20.8
21.2
21.1
20.1
18.6
21.7
20.7
21.0
20.6
21.3
21.7

T-2
Time

38:00.6
0:42.4
0:42.4
0:50.2
0:39.1

0:47.3
0:42.3

40:51.4

41:32.1
0:45.5

1:27.3
1:23.3

0:52.4
0:45.9
0:42.3

0:49.0
0:42.4

1:04.4
0:47.7
0:50.2
0:59.0
40:45.1
0:48.0
0:49.4
0:42.2

0:29.7
0:31.9
38:47.1

0:55.6
0:59.5
1:06.1
1:02.5
0:57.3

1:41.4
0:54.4
0:46.5
0:54.2

1:12.7

1:44.1
42:10.0
41:51.0

Rnk

12
10

15

19
25
33

37
21
30
542
28
34
65

73
47
43
22
54
75
49
72
16
17
14
42
18
66
38
59
67
13

140

70
81
36
77
74
20

52
84
29
62
92
55
138
68

-- Run --
Time
18:41.2
18:40.1
18:30.9
19:07.8
18:26.6
20:05.0
20:23.3
20:51.9
18:03.5
20:56.8
20:08.0
20:39.0
1:00:33.8
20:35.4
20:52.3
21:48.4
17:27.5
16:53.7
22:02.2
21:13.2
21:11.5
20:18.5
21:25.3
22:05.1
21:17.8
22:01.4
19:21.6
19:37.8
18:51.9
21:10.4
19:41.2
21:55.2
20:57.6
21:39.7
21:55.9
18:41.3
11:21.8
24:02.2
17:41.3
21:59.1
22:16.5
20:54.3
22:11.8
22:03.5
20:05.9
15:11.9
21:18.7
22:23.2
20:36.1
21:425
22:39.8
21:27.9
24:00.7
21:58.2

Pace
6:02
6:01
5:58
6:10
5:57
6:29
6:35
6:44
5:49
6:45
6:30
6:40
19:32
6:38
6:44
7:02
5:38
5:27
7:06
6:51
6:50
6:33
6:55
7:07
6:52
7:06
6:15
6:20
6:05
6:50
6:21
7:04
6:45
6:59
7:04
6:02
3:40
7:45
5:42
7:05
7:11
6:45
7:09
7:07
6:29
4:54
6:52
7:13
6:39
7:00
7:18
6:55
7:45
7:05

Total
Time
59:41.4
1:02:26.0
1:03:21.8
1:03:33.7
1:03:42.4
1:03:59.2
1:05:02.4
1:05:44.4
1:05:47.7
1:06:05.4
1:06:28.1
1:06:54.5
1:06:59.8
1:07:04.9
1:07:21.8
1:07:37.1
1:07:40.0
1:07:41.3
1:07:43.4
1:07:46.1
1:07:51.1
1:08:01.0
1:08:02.3
1:08:25.9
1:08:33.8
1:08:38.4
1:08:38.5
1:08:39.7
1:08:41.0
1:08:56.3
1:08:58.5
1:09:00.7
1:09:24.6
1:09:27.2
1:09:33.3
1:09:38.6
1:09:49.2
1:10:07.2
:10:14.0
110:15.1
:10:58.4
11:07.2
11:12.9
111:14.3
11:21.8
111:26.0
111:36.0
111:45.1
111:46.3
111:57.3
112:07.8
112:08.8
2:12.1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:12:12.2



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Name
Nathan Lyons
Chuck Amon
Micki Hopkins
Aaron Gooze

Kevin Pazaski
Jesus Ruiz

Art Zaske

Vincent Partridge
Jenn's Athletic Supporters
Nina Ellen Keaney
Kyle Entrop
Jonathan d'Orgee
Patrick Joyce
Garrett Royce
Michael McNaul
Zvonimir Turcinov
Logan Dance
Eugene Partridge
Drew Kirkpatrick
Barry Clark

John Meigs

Martin Hall

Bob Seider

Mark Lesyna
Warren Young
Robert Schmidt
Aaron Adelstein
Rose Wetzel

Mike Ken

John Austin
Matthew W hite
Terri Glaberson
Katherine Everitt
Melissa Mazor
Matthew Hughes
Chris Marley

Craig Pitt

Team Aitken

Mark Blomquist
Stephen Hoopes
Tze Hou (Alvin) Tai
Kerri North

Willie Stump

Erik Seiffert

Ricky Ackerley
Kathleen Matthews
Nolan Hoppe-Leonard
Tony Olmstead
Lucas Cotner

JB Pratt

Team LSD
William (Bill) Humphries
The T's

Pete Kingett

Chris Liebsch
Zena Courtney
Kevin Jones

John Combs
Christy Van Cerwen
Svetlana Vasilier

Overall

Bib No
536
115
262
162
574
29
436
541
555
347
188

166
135
102
545
160
516
146
58
103
426
597
495
35
50
179
244
594
181
508
344
255
&7%)
15
99
47
550

14
520
503
584
109

64
294

74
104
143
590
557
164
566

95

18
395
575

601
274

Age Gender

23
47
34
29
48
37
39
39
0
40
33
39
27
49
40
38
28
59
23
62
43
30
53
36
39
53
34
28
45
30
30
44
31
29
39
42
53
0
38
36
35
32
45
44
15
21
18
43
21
41
0
29
0
43
39
51
52
36
25
32

=
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Rnk

119
87
44

235
58

396
65

115
77
49

139

231

141
91

127

241

377

226

244

154
17
95
63
83

148

130

135

201

195

277

122
90
31
43

134

457
97

215
227
243
180
225
192
187
136
36
183
301
271
55
158
236
502
357

205
56
124
113

-- Swim --

Time
6:06.9
5:53.1
5:21.8
6:57.0
5:32.6
8:09.1
5:41.3
6:05.6
5:48.1
5:25.5
6:20.1
6:55.0
6:20.6
5:55.2
6:10.8
6:59.6
8:01.3
6:52.7
7:01.4
6:26.1
4:45.7
5:57.4
5:40.3
5:50.9
6:23.7
6:13.5
6:17.0
6:41.3
6:39.0
7151
6:08.4
5:54.8
5:06.3
5:21.4
6:16.9
8:56.5
5:58.8
4:05.6
6:48.2
6:52.8
7:00.9
6:34.6
6:52.6
6:38.3
6:36.5
6:17.3
5:13.8
6:34.8
7:25.0
7:13.5
5:29.1
6:26.7
6:57.2
10:05.8
7515
3:56.7
6:42.4
5:30.8
6:10.0
6:05.2

Pace
24:24
23:32
21:24
27:48
22:08
32:36
22:44
24:20
23:12
21:40
25:20
27:40
25:20
23:40
24:40
27:56
32:04
27:28
28:04
25:44
19:00
23:48
22:40
23:20
25:32
24:52
25:08
26:44
26:36
29:00
24:32
23:36
20:24
21:24
25:04
35:44
23:52
16:20
27:12
27:28
28:00
26:16
27:28
26:32
26:24
25:08
20:52
26:16
29:40
28:52
21:56
25:44
27:48
40:20
31:24
15:44
26:48
22:00
24:40
24:20

T-1
Time
1:59.3
1:35.7
1:28.2
1:45.9
1:39.8
1:42.6
1:30.6
1:10.4
0:52.9
1:43.4
1:37.0
1:56.3
1:59.3
1:38.3
2:18.0
1:20.3
2:29.1
1:42.2
2:22.9
1:05.9
1:41.9
1:16.0
1:11.3
2:32.4
1:27.5
1:42.2
2:09.1
2:35.7
1:46.7
2:13.7
3:17.4
1:23.6
2:11.7
3:00.7
1:49.3
2:30.7
1:44.9
1:47.4
2:16.7
2:00.1
1:30.9
1:03.1
2:23.3
1:26.9
3:01.0
1:27.2
3:23.2
1:33.3
3:14.0
1:59.5
1:08.7
1:42.8
0:51.2
2:23.2
3:36.1
1:27.2
2:04.1
2:32.4
1:22.1
1:20.6
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68

73
33
105
18
44
81
90
89
88
84
41
77
66

57
56
85
36
113
72
69
103
55
61
59
150
67
76
74
107
117
93
95
53
71
86

64
98
127
94
111
314

79
112
114

34
187
124
104

78

29

97

54
170
125
120

-- Bike --
Time
42:25.5

42:50.0
40:36.7
44:34.7
39:10.4
41:22.2
43:15.0
43:41.4
43:39.1
43:33.4
43:20.0
41:14.8
43:05.0
42:19.8
41:39.7
41:53.9
41:50.0
43:23.6
40:56.8
44:51.1
42:47.9
42:28.9
44:33.3
41:49.3
42:03.5
41:55.9
46:00.9
42:245
42:57.3
42:50.1
44:39.1
45:00.4
43:58.3
43:58.5
41:41.7
42:37.0
43:24.8

42:18.0
44:14.8
45:07.7
43:58.4
44:47 1
51:43.7

43:12.1
44:49.1
44:58.0
40:43.8
47:26.2
45:03.7
44:33.6
43:06.0
40:05.1
44:06.3
41:46.9
46:35.7
45:06.6
45:02.8

Rate
20.5

20.3
21.4
19.5
222
21.0
20.1
19.9
19.9
20.0
20.1
21.1
20.2
20.6
20.9
20.8
20.8
20.1
21.3
19.4
20.3
20.5
19.5
20.8
20.7
20.8
18.9
20.5
20.3
20.3
19.5
19.3
19.8
19.8
20.9
20.4
20.0

20.6
19.7
19.3
19.8
19.4
16.8

20.1
19.4
19.3
21.4
18.3
19.3
19.5
20.2
21.7
19.7
20.8
18.7
19.3
19.3

T-2
Time
0:57.8

1:09.6
0:59.6
0:54.1
1:26.0
1:24.6

1:08.5

0:52.6

0:49.2

1:04.7
1:03.0
1:01.3
1:14.7
1:11.6

1:29.4
0:54.0
1:24.4
1:00.7
1:22.7
1:18.7
1:17.6
1:45.0

1:01.9
1:03.4

0:52.5
1:14.4
1:19.5
0:53.5
44:25.9

1:16.0
0:46.4

0:52.1

2:20.7
1:02.7
0:44.0
1:29.2
0:41.7
0:39.3
0:44.8
0:44.2
1:37.9
1:01.6
1:06.6
2:07.2
0:41.3
1:11.8

5
543
80
101
26
95
113
100
108
63
82
31
159
85
109
103
27
88
23
179
118
178
144
45
137
146
122
11
114
44
121
99
86
128
115
64
169
232
97
188
79
102
116
129

=

544
96
111
32
217
94
125
168
53
170
278
242
48
175
167

-- Run --
Time
21:18.5
1:05:32.5
22:15.2
22:50.6
20:28.6
22:42.6
23:12.4
22:48.4
23:05.4
21:45.4
22:18.6
20:47.8
24:17.8
22:26.3
23:05.6
22:51.6
20:32.0
22:36.6
20:19.1
24:49.9
23:23.2
24:48.0
24:06.6
21:12.1
23:58.1
24:08.5
23:28.0
18:40.6
23:12.8
21:11.8
23:27.6
22:47.4
22:35.4
23:41.9
23:12.9
21:47.4
24:33.0
26:03.8
22:44.4
25:04.4
22:14.1
22:50.9
23:18.6
23:42.2
14:23.8
1:08:55.2
22:43.0
23:07.0
20:50.0
25:48.0
22:41.0
23:37.9
24:32.8
21:24.0
24:33.2
27:13.3
26:20.3
21:14.6
24:45.7
24:27.0

Pace
6:52
21:08
711
7:22
6:36
7:19
7:29
7:21
7:27
7:01
7:12
6:42
7:50
714
7:27
7:22
6:37
717
6:33
8:00
7:33
8:00
7:46
6:50
7:44
7:47
7:34
6:01
7:29
6:50
7:34
7:21
717
7:38
7:29
7:02
7:55
8:24
7:20
8:05
7:10
7:22
7:31
7:39
4:38
22:14
7:20
7:27
6:43
8:19
7:19
7:37
7:55
6:54
7:55
8:47
8:30
6:51
7:59
7:53

- 4 4 a4 4 a4 4 4 4 a4 4 a4 4 4 4 a4 4 a4 4 a4 4 a4 a4 4 a4 4 a4 a4 a4 4 a4 4 a4 A a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 e A e

Total
Time

112:48.0
113:01.3
113:04.8
:113:09.8
113:09.8
113:10.7
13:11.1
13:19.4
113:27.8
113:41.9
113:49.1
113:51.7
113:52.5
113:54.0
113:54.2
:113:55.9
113:59.3
114:02.8
14:21.7
114:30.3
114:41.9
114:49.3
:14:56.5
115:02.7
:15:03.0
115:08.4
115:12.7
115:17.2
115:20.6
115:22.9
115:43.5
115:46.8
115:57.2
116:02.3
116:10.1
116:10.7
116:13.2
116:15.1
116:15.2
116:15.3
116:16.7
16:22.7
116:32.9
116:34.5
116:37.1
116:39.7
116:52.8
117:06.9
17:11.0
17:14.0
17:26.7
117:30.4
117:39.6
17:43.2
117:43.8
117:45.1
:18:00.3
:118:00.7
118:05.7
118:07.4



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Name
Brian Hjort

Ryan Imbery
Peter Litwin
Kristine Kloepfer
Adam Heiner
Lisa Santroch
Alejandro Escoto Lozano
Spencer Mayes
Team From Oz
Chaz Repak
Christina Wang
Jennifer McCormick
Jay Ostby

Scott Sensenbrenner
Allie Reed

Jared Plank
Reuben Krippner
Ryan Plasch
Paul Luther

Guy Laidig

O Meatball

Gary Grossblatt
Brian Guernsey
Megan Fay

Katie Easton
Patrick Gray
Robert Lampman
Team 30

Buck Sater
Team Hersey-Hauser
Natalie Sandoval
Robert Seitz

Jeff Groshell
Sharon Scott
Hamber Pablo
Chris Clayton
Tracy Predmore
Tim DesRosiers
Moriah Westrick
Eric Gandee
Pete Schneider
Erik Gordon

Kira Seiffert
Golria Califf

The Druids

Scott Parker

Erin White
Tetsuya Sano
Russ Herwig
Kurt Peterson
Kurt Berglund
Kelly Schmidt
Eric Slippern
Sandy Ruggles
da bulls

David Peabody
The Special K's
Elizabeth Kutcipal
Amber Cranfield
Adam Nijem

Overall

Bib No
73
165
129
349
13
286
10
101
568
432
275
270
198
57
295
200
519
26
98
128
560
425
163
221
254
54
17
561
137
596
549
110
11
357
149
158
108
509
299
38
138
190
273
548
563
105
363
136
587
106
538
272
112
600
569
25
564
408
525
535

Age Gender

18
27
46
44
36
18
38
40
0
41
32
34
31
56
21
31
38
38
43
47
0
51
28
26
30
59
35
0
47
0
30
50
38
44
24
28
40
32
21
31
47
30
33
57
0
42
43
46
58
42
28
34
42
50
0
38
0
34
25
17
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448
240
112
407
34
251
419

411
138
86
105
462
146
412
101
450
315
418
162
254
291
108
171
422
261
401
363
494
47
211
318
107
132
278
328
332
131
153
85
24
295
100
228
111
50
281
325
80
157
82
299
60
304
460
527
106
356
276

-- Swim --

Time
6:50.9
8:43.2
6:59.5
6:04.9
8:12.6
5:12.9
7:04.9
8:18.5
3:19.9
8:14.2
6:19.2
5:52.6
6:02.5
8:59.2
6:22.5
8:14.5
6:00.6
8:44.6
7:30.5
8:17.7
6:29.2
7:05.7
7:20.7
6:03.4
6:31.1
8:20.7
7:07.6
8:10.3
7:55.1
9:52.3
5:25.2
6:46.1
7:31.1
6:03.2
6:15.2
7:15.3
7:35.2
7:36.7
6:14.8
6:26.1
5:52.6
4:59.1
7:21.7
6:00.4
6:52.9
6:04.7
5:25.8
7:16.3
7:34.3
5:49.7
6:26.5
5:50.8
7:24.7
5:37.8
7:25.8
8:58.4
11:07.6
6:02.6
7:51.3
7:15.0

Pace
27:20
34:52
27:56
24:16
32:48
20:48
28:16
33:12
13:16
32:56
25:16
23:28
24:08
35:56
25:28
32:56
24:00
34:56
30:00
33:08
25:56
28:20
29:20
24:12
26:04
33:20
28:28
32:40
31:40
39:28
21:40
27:04
30:04
24:12
25:00
29:00
30:20
30:24
24:56
25:44
23:28
19:56
29:24
24:00
27:28
24:16
21:40
29:04
30:16
23:16
25:44
23:20
29:36
22:28
29:40
35:52
44:28
24:08
31:24
29:00

T-1
Time

3:18.5
2:20.5
1:10.4
1:54.3
2:21.4
2:10.5
2:05.8
0:28.8
2:02.2
2:03.6
1:58.3
3:01.8
3:24.1
2:19.3
2:20.8
2:35.8
3:09.0
2:27.3
1:17.7
0:471
1:15.7
2:58.9
2:06.5
2:50.6
2:42.6
2:06.3
0:47.3
1:44.8
1:01.7
1:44.3
2:20.6
4:13.3
2:20.0
2:24.7
1:53.6
2:22.3
2:32.3
1:37.6
1:25.0
2:34.6
1:55.7
2:01.7
2:44.7
0:58.7
1:42.8
2:16.3
2:39.8
4:30.1
2:05.0
1:45.9
1:42.9
3:40.3
2:24.8
0:53.9
3:39.7
0:41.5
1:50.7
2:58.7
3:15.5

Page 4 of 27

129
43
359
47
138
106
60
50
161
96
100
83
109
40
162
92
118
142
154

169
212
151
205
234
126

119

146
123
141
149
122
128
286
185
121
153
91
168
133
110
214
195
116
137
165
198
175
38
226
177
254

-- Bike --
Time
49:58.8
43:31.4
44:59.3
45:19.5
45:49.4
49:07.1
45:135
41:21.1
53:21.3
41:27.6
45:30.3
44:35.9
42:02.7
41:33.9
46:22.9
44:02.0
44:15.0
43:19.8
44:418
41:13.2
46:24.0
43:58.3
45:015
45:43.2
46:06.6

46:35.6
48:26.3
46:01.5
48:15.4
49:16.4
45:07.0

45:02.5

45:53.7
45:03.7
45:37.4
45:57.3
45:03.4
45:08.5
50:41.5
47:20.9
45:02.9
46:03.9
43:47.9
46:34.5
45:20.2
44:43.6
48:30.4
47:49.2
44:59.9
45:30.1
46:29.3
48:00.0
46:49.1
40:58.4
48:56.2
46:56.7
49:46.1

Rate
17.4
20.0
19.3
19.2
19.0
17.7
19.2
21.0
16.3
21.0
19.1

19.5
20.7
20.9
18.8
19.8
19.7
20.1

19.5
21.1

18.8
19.8
19.3
19.0
18.9

18.7
18.0
18.9
18.0
17.7
19.3

19.3

19.0
19.3
19.1
18.9
19.3
19.3
17.2
18.4
19.3
18.9
19.9
18.7
19.2
19.5
17.9
18.2
19.3
19.1
18.7
18.1
18.6
21.2
17.8
18.5
17.5

T-2
Time
0:33.0
1:41.9
1:26.2
1:18.8

1:32.6
0:33.2
0:49.6
1:01.7
1:06.7
1:11.5
1:15.1

0:37.8
1:16.3
1:15.6

1:22.6
0:34.8
1:06.3
1:21.7
1:03.4
1:47.7
46:09.1

0:41.5
0:59.7

0:39.6
1:58.4
45:50.2
1:27.3
50:18.1
0:37.9
1:19.6
1:25.1
1:00.5

1:37.9
0:55.0
1:30.9
1:48.1
1:04.2
1:04.2
1:07.1
1:02.7
1:40.8
1:16.6
1:45.4
0:54.9
1:11.2
2:39.1

1:31.6
0:36.3

1:17.5
0:51.7

35
39
89
171
93
69
153
206
41
241
143
201
261
135
139
141
192
104
174
279
198
239
106
180
87
98
149
71
124
40
119
162
105
214
61
187
163
126
231
303
215
90
110
218
249
346
237
197
112
150
152
338
161
186
219
50
348
213
123
56

-- Run --
Time
20:53.3
21:02.0
22:38.7
24:39.4
22:40.2
21:58.8
24:14.7
25:31.4
21:08.8
26:20.0
24:04.0
25:27.1
26:43.4
23:51.7
24:01.8
24:02.3
25:10.7
22:54.1
24:45.6
27:14.8
25:19.4
26:15.6
23:00.1
24:50.4
22:36.0
22:46.4
24:11.5
21:59.8
23:30.1
21:06.0
23:24.2
24:19.9
22:58.6
25:43.2
21:41.8
25:04.3
24:24.0
23:40.2
26:02.1
28:02.4
25:43.7
22:39.3
23:05.8
25:48.7
26:28.9
28:51.9
26:12.1
25:17.6
23:09.5
24:12.2
24:13.4
28:35.3
24:19.6
24:555
25:49.9
21:18.3
28:54.1
25:40.6
23:28.8
21:28.2

Pace
6:44
6:47
7:18
7:57
7:19
7:05
7:49
8:14
6:49
8:30
7:46
8:13
8:37
7:42
7:45
7:45
8:07
7:23
7:59
8:47
8:10
8:28
7:25
8:01
717
7:21
7:48
7:05
7:35
6:48
7:33
7:51
7:25
8:18
7:00
8:05
7:52
7:38
8:24
9:03
8:18
7:18
7:27
8:19
8:32
9:18
8:27
8:09
7:28
7:48
7:49
9:13
7:51
8:02
8:20
6:52
9:19
8:17
7:34
6:55

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total
Time

118:16.0
118:17.0
118:24.2
:118:33.0
118:36.5
118:40.2
118:43.6
118:49.4
118:52.0
:18:53.6
:18:58.8
:119:00.6
119:01.9
119:04.0
119:06.5
19:17.4
119:18.4
119:23.1
119:25.2
119:26.0
119:34.5
19:41.6
119:42.9
119:46.9
119:52.0
119:58.8
:20:01.0
:20:05.2
:20:11.2
:20:15.4
:20:29.7
:20:32.0
:20:33.2
:20:36.2
:20:39.8
:20:44.8
:20:44.8
:20:51.7
:20:52.3
:20:56.9
:20:57.3
:21:10.6
21:21.0
21:24.8
:21:28.6
21:31.5
:21:35.8
:21:36.6
:21:38.3
:21:53.9
:22:00.4
:22:03.8
:22:05.9
:22:06.5
:22:09.6
122:17.1
22:17.9
:22:30.1
:22:33.0
:22:36.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Name
Kendra Kowal

Gene Hoffman
Gigi Predmore
Clara Pet

Paul Weinstein
Amie Frisch
Michael Stevens
Jana Broecking
Jeff Kidder
Kevin Kaptur
Stacy Price
Mollie Lentz

Bob Madeo
Bryan Hopper
Rachel de Rossi
Kristen Disbrow
Tracy Dulas
Brad Davis
Bryan Lee

Rudy Valdez
Jason Cruz

Eric Lund
Melissa Kerr
Anna Terry
Craig McMillen
Elizabeth Buchan
Judy Fisher
Joshua Miller
Lisa Eversole
Gina Volken
Heidi Bork
Bente Madtsen
J.C. Figueroa
Patrick Lammersen
Rory Jack
Brendan Stickles
Natalie Hoffman
Jenny Oltmann
Todd Allen

Elliot Harrison
Bruce Lam

Pete Clarke

Hot Housewives
Thomas Dimeco
Jessica Bratrude
Ryan Gremmert
Jana Pasma
Megan Murphy
Heather Dance
Kristie Hilson
Troy Cichos
Kendall Bateman
Yuko Kameoka
Dave Roscelli
Stuart Potter
Mikelle Ackerley
Jerdon Helgeson
Russell De Vos
Ron Ragsdale
Chris Lowrimore

Overall

Bib No
264
474
354
567
34
224
207
301
60
193
380
311
130
512
533
252
253
121
585
583

97
226
240

19
338
335

20
342
497
212
269

92
195
524
572
449
378

71
169
86
553
91
213
424
570
498
217
345
85
37
310
28
173
278
72
87
27
537

Age Gender

34
16
40
0
37
29
34
38
61
33
46
35
48
40
43
34
32
45
48
43
35
44
25
27
38
42
67
36
41
44
29
31
41
33
19
33
14
46
39
15
29
42
0
44
25
32
36
37
27
43
42
51
38
36
29
13
15
43
39
27
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169
326
389
133
305
459
67
35
378
512
230
84
233
220
238
348
275
336
334
33
313
26
393
353
253
354
387
471
350
282
490
374

198
486
286
267
252
381
355
88
465
214
25
159
76
260
391
72
216
250
11
428
329
306
449

-- Swim --
Time
7:07.3
4:03.2
7:42.8
5:18.1
6:30.4
7:34.7
8:06.2
6:16.2
7:26.4
8:57.6
5:44.6
5:13.3
8:02.0
10:20.6
6:53.8
5:52.0
6:56.4
6:50.4
6:58.0
7:46.8
7:14.3
7:42.7
7:375
5:11.1
7:29.4
5:02.5
8:08.1
7:50.6
7:05.6
7:51.0
8:05.6
9:11.5
7:47.8
7171
9:44.6
8:00.6
4:19.4
6:40.0
9:36.2
7:19.0
7:10.3
7:05.2
8:04.2
7:51.2
5:53.5
9:02.4
6:47.6
5:00.1
6:26.7
5:47.7
7:07.5
8:06.8
5:46.2
6:48.3
7:04.7
4:32.6
8:30.2
7:35.6
7:26.6
8:43.7

Pace
28:28
16:12
30:48
21:12
26:00
30:16
32:24
25:04
29:44
35:48
22:56
20:52
32:08
41:20
27:32
23:28
27:44
27:20
27:52
31:04
28:56
30:48
30:28
20:44
29:56
20:08
32:32
31:20
28:20
31:24
32:20
36:44
31:08
29:08
38:56
32:00
17:16
26:40
38:24
29:16
28:40
28:20
32:16
31:24
23:32
36:08
27:08
20:00
25:44
23:08
28:28
32:24
23:04
27:12
28:16
18:08
34:00
30:20
29:44
34:52

T-1
Time
2:27.0
3:13.4
1:41.5
2:09.4
2:33.2
1:20.7
2:02.6
2:03.4
2:28.1
2:19.2
1:36.8
3:01.2
2:475
2:145
2:34.6
2:06.7
1:25.7
2:13.7
3:21.9
3:31.4
1:52.1
2:22.3
3:33.1
2:18.1
3:11.2
2:08.0
2:05.2
2:55.8
5:11.4
2:36.8
3:27.0
3:24.6
4:155
3:30.4
2:38.6
3:08.6
2:55.6
3:47.0
3:37.0
2:23.2
2:38.5
2:49.4
1:01.4
2:30.2
3:28.4
2:15.0
2:10.2
3:40.2
3:02.9
1:48.1
2:471
3:26.9
1:12.1
2:09.2
1:58.1
2:19.7
2:55.1
2:39.8
2:53.9
2:19.2
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143
221
176
166
240
247
216
194
186
248
228
211
155

156
152
99
215
108
148
227
258
190
271
163
320
224
199
260
157
196
220
139
193
319
191
289
171
82
281
131
130
209
136
341
135
311
244
236
250
251
207
270
295
188
392
329
206
145
217

-- Bike --
Time
45:48.7
48:44.3
46:54.8
46:29.7
49:22.9
49:34.3
48:36.8
47:46 4
47:24.0
49:355
48:59.4
48:22.2
46:09.1

46:09.8
46:02.9
44:14.9
48:34.8
44:41.3
45:57.2
48:57.9
49:50.3
47:34.5
50:12.9
46:24.7
51:50.4
48:48.4
48:05.2
49:53.4
46:15.1
47:51.6
48:43.9
45:33.9
47:41.0
51:49.2
47:34.8
50:47.4
46:36.5
43:18.4
50:34.8
45:17.1
45:15.0
48:18.0
45:28.5
52:49.2
45:25.6
51:37.8
49:28.5
49:18.8
49:39.5
49:42.0
48:16.9
50:12.5
51:01.4
47:30.8
54:56.7
52:18.9
48:15.6
45:50.9
48:41.7

Rate
19.0
17.9
18.6
18.7
17.6
17.6
17.9
18.2
18.4
17.5
17.8
18.0
18.9

18.9
18.9
19.7
17.9
19.5
18.9
17.8
17.5
18.3
17.3
18.8
16.8
17.8
18.1
17.4
18.8
18.2
17.9
19.1
18.2
16.8
18.3
171
18.7
20.1
17.2
19.2
19.2
18.0
19.1
16.5
19.2
16.9
17.6
17.6
17.5
175
18.0
17.3
171
18.3
15.8
16.6
18.0
19.0
17.9

T-2
Time
2:06.3
1:15.8
0:45.2
0:48.7
0:57.6
0:38.2
1:30.4
1:46.5
1:18.7
0:31.7
1:44.6
1:29.5

1:15.3

1:24.8
1:59.8
0:56.2
0:46.2
0:42.7
1:32.7

1:31.7
0:41.7
1:26.2

1:26.0

1:39.5
1:02.1
1:53.6

0:31.8
1:40.3
1:20.0
1:46.2
3:18.0

0:58.1
1:29.5
2:00.2
1:14.6
1:22.7
1:42.3
1:02.2

1:27.6

2:03.8
0:46.6
0:57.1
0:46.6

0:36.8
0:45.0
1:46.9
1:37.0
0:38.0

Rnk

199
209
226
329
132
145
107
207
183
76
204
203
257
545
309
332
416
185
272
220
194
133
147
263
223
181
148
221
46
313
134
91
208
253
24
173
225
251
211
193
364
349
236
333
78
283
156
293
212
341
157
200
298
196
366
131
60
222
330
224

-- Run --
Time
25:20.6
25:33.6
25:55.1
28:23.1
23:47.5
24:08.4
23:03.4
25:31.7
24:54 1
22:07.5
25:28.1
25:28.0
26:38.7
1:11:05.5
28:05.9
28:29.2
31:16.5
24:54.3
26:58.6
25:51.4
25:13.3
23:49.2
24:09.5
26:47.3
25:52.5
24:50.6
24:10.9
25:51.7
21:12.1
28:09.1
23:49.3
22:39.3
25:32.7
26:36.8
20:21.6
24:44.8
25:54.1
26:34.7
25:38.3
25:12.4
29:29.5
28:55.2
26:11.2
28:33.2
22:13.7
27:24.6
24:15.8
27:451
25:38.3
28:39.7
24:16.3
25:23.3
27:54.2
25:16.8
29:30.4
23:43.2
21:40.6
25:52.5
28:24.6
25:53.4

Pace
8:10
8:15
8:22
9:09
7:40
7:47
7:26
8:14
8:02
7:08
8:13
8:13
8:35

22:56
9:04
9:11
10:05
8:02
8:42
8:20
8:08
741
7:47
8:38
8:21
8:01
7:48
8:20
6:50
9:05
7:41
7:18
8:14
8:35
6:34
7:59
8:21
8:34
8:16
8:08
9:31
9:20
8:27
9:13
7:10
8:50
7:49
8:57
8:16
9:15
7:50
8:11
9:00
8:09
9:31
7:39
6:59
8:21
9:10
8:21

Total
Time
1:22:49.9
1:22:50.3
1:22:59.4
1:23:09.0
1:23:11.6
1:23:16.3
1:23:19.4
1:23:24.2
1:23:31.3
1:23:31.5
1:23:33.5
1:23:34.2
1:23:37.3
1:23:40.6
1:23:44.1
1:23:46.1
1:23:53.5
1:23:58.0
1:23:59.6
1:24:03.0
1:24:03.8
1:24:27.2
1:24:27.3
1:24:29.4
1:24:29.5
1:24:33.2
1:24:38.8
1:24:43.3
1:24:48.5
1:24:52.0
1:24:53.0
1:25:01.4
1:25:03.5
1:25:05.3
1:25:05.8
1:25:09.1
1:25:16.5
1:25:24.4
1:25:27.9
1:25:29.4
1:25:33.5
1:25:34.3
1:25:35.0
1:25:37.7
1:25:47.5
1:25:49.9
1:25:53.6
1:25:53.9
1:25:54.3
1:25:55.0
1:25:56.7
1:26:00.5
1:26:02.1
1:26:02.3
1:26:04.0
1:26:09.0
1:26:09.8
1:26:10.4
1:26:13.0
1:26:16.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

294

Name

Natalie Ackerley
Jill Bell

Paul Farrell

Leanne Hjort
Matthew Leist
Bradley Vickers
Matthew Nihipali
Paul Brown

Liv Freeby

Bill Skok

Scott Sorenson
Cassie Bushnell
Alex Baker
Thomas Bagley
Garth Bruce
Connie Tang

Lori Mason Curran
Chris Pothering
Theresa Reed
Megan Yount
Christine Chittick
Julie Stringham
Jacki Davis

Jim Permann
Tom Davis
Maryann Regan-Peterson
Anna Ellingson
Kathi Charlton
Carolyn Ackerley
Luke Cummings
Jack Janet & Chrissy
Kiffany Terkla
Molly Martinez
Robert Lo

Brittany Schlaegel
Koriel Stark-Humphries
Dawn Hoffer
Kimberly Hutchinson
Jason Suess

Bob Hoffman
Greg King

Robbie Cape

Seth Lawson
Vance Dingfelder
Jason Gurney
Carrie Peck

R George

Kim Holttum

Ali Hajy

Terence Yeung
Allison May

Team Mom-Son61
Kevin Hovell
Annette Herrick
Cynthia Doran
Trish Bratten
Katie Madins
Rebecca Yong

Doug Szabo
Jessica Swainbank-
Cummings

Overall

Bib No
279
393
598
371
75
176
430
83
305
51
30
290
420
152
117
360
376
353
382
419
250
358
219
44
59
356
220
404
365
422
554
298
411
170
418
238
346
309
113
475
42
84
494
122
470
415
189
534
70
178
313
559
518
531
369
331
268
324
114

239

Age Gender

13
52
42
48
17
27
34
44
35
51
36
24
38
26
47
44
47
40
49
39
33
41
28
51
62
43
27
45
45
28
0
24
44
27
19
26
41
37
41
50
53
41
33
49
40
27
33
44
18
29
36
0
16
39
48
61
30
37
42

25
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12
104
248
149

68
432
496
434
156
430
307
341
410
151
468
388
125
103
346
438
453
237
167
203
264
268
152
166

20
218
439
155
280
165
212
441
145

92
320
196
117
314
140
397
289
209
456
223
442

89
454
308
262
335
164
118
143
398
425

321

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Pace Time
4:38.7 18:32 2:08.8
6:02.3 24:08 2:03.8
7:04.0 28:16 1:53.0
6:242 25:36 2:22.9
5:45.0 23:00 2:11.7
8:33.3 34:12 2:39.1
9:569.2 39:56 3:00.3
8:33.5 34:12 2:49.2
6:26.4 2544 1:33.9
8:32.0 34:08 2:31.5
7:27.3 29:48 0:56.9
7:43.7 30:52 1:30.1
8:13.3 32562 2:23.3
6:25.4 2540 2:12.9
9:07.2 36:28 2:02.1
8:06.1 32:24 2:19.5
6:10.3 24:40 1:49.2
6:02.0 24:08 2:46.8
7453 31:00 1:28.5
8:35.1 34:20 2:10.6
8:50.1 3520 1:31.7
6:57.6 27:48 2:00.7
6:30.1 26:00 2:15.5
6:42.0 26:48 2:07.9
7:09.2 2836 2:25.2
7:10.5 2840 1:27.0
6:25.4 2540 4:453
6:29.8 25:56 1:58.7
4:490 19116 2:57.8
6:49.2 27:16 2:25.0
8:35.2 34:20 0:54.6
6:26.3 2544 2:08.7
7:15.9 29:00 2:20.3
6:29.6 25:56 3:42.3
6:47.3 27:08 2:53.9
8:36.9 34:24 3416
6:22.2 2528 3:34.5
5:55.7 23:40 1:40.7
7:32.3 30:08 4:20.7
6:39.7 26:36 4:22.6
6:06.5 24:24 2:47.8
7:29.9 29:56 3:06.4
6:20.3 2520 2:41.9
8:09.7 32:36 3:46.1
7:20.3 29:20 4:42.0
6:441 26:56 2:05.1
8:56.4 3544 2:343
6:51.1 27:24 2:06.9
8:37.1 34:28 3:33.7
5:54.8 23:36 3:52.5
8:50.2 3520 3:07.4
7275 2948 2:49.1
7:08.3 28:32 4:10.7
7:38.3 30:32 1:035
6:29.5 2556 1:57.0
6:06.8 24:24 3:27.9
6:21.7 2524 3:221
8:09.7 32:36 3:07.7
8:26.5 33:44 3:32.5
7:32.3 30:08 2:39.8
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164
324
246
70
225
65
336
280
275
291
183
301

197
237
339
167
252
327
203
266
140
184
302
210
255
282
204
351
325
200
307
181
173
201
293
264
245
189
179
386
75
277
353
306
182
300
202
292
390
239
229
279
294
303
180
178

299

-- Bike --
Time
52:56.1
46:17.3
46:28.1
51:57.9
49:31.9
42:34.4
48:49.0
42:19.7
52:39.9
50:31.9
50:22.3
50:49.4
47:14.0
51:18.1

47:54.5
49:19.1
52:42.2
46:31.2
49:44.0
52:13.3
48:13.6
50:04.5
45:35.5
47:17.4
51:18.3
48:20.3
49:46.6
50:34.9
48:14.5
53:10.8
52:04.0
48:06.2
51:29.7
47:.08.4
46:47.0
48:11.7
50:51.2
50:03.6
49:31.6
47:34.1
47:06.0
54:40.9
42:50.3
50:23.6
53:17.1
51:25.5
47:11.8
51:16.5
48:12.5
50:50.6
54:53.8
49:21.4
48:59.9
50:29.7
50:55.8
51:20.9
47:06.8
47:00.8

51:12.9

Rate
16.4
18.8
18.7
16.7
17.6
20.4
17.8
20.6
16.5
17.2
17.3
171

18.4
17.0

18.2
17.6
16.5
18.7
17.5
16.7
18.0
17.4
19.1
18.4
17.0
18.0
17.5
17.2
18.0
16.4
16.7
18.1
16.9
18.5
18.6
18.1
171
17.4
17.6
18.3
18.5
15.9
20.3
17.3
16.3
16.9
18.4
17.0
18.0
171
15.9
17.6
17.8
17.2
171
16.9
18.5
18.5

T-2
Time

2:13.4
1:28.7
0:46.8
0:39.8
1:04.7

2:09.8
1:42.0
0:37.8
0:59.7
0:50.2
0:50.0
0:55.0
52:19.1
1:31.0

1:50.0

1:46.0
0:53.6
1:49.7
1:20.8

1:10.0

0:48.6
1:01.9
1:29.4
1:47.5
0:52.3
0:57.1
1:44.9
1:20.8
1:39.8
1:41.1
1:08.7
1:43.3
1:27.0
1:54.4
1:35.6
2:20.5
0:47.2
2:31.7

1:00.4
1:38.5
1:51.7
1:35.7

0:38.7
2:04.9
1:48.1
1:58.0
1:22.7
1:10.6
1:46.6
2:08.5

1:43.2

367
184
327
427
176
401
155
164
268
216
314
228
117
275
374
127
417
177
130
317
273
452
361
288
277
321
299
337
166
248
339
189
371
282
351
312
191
234
394
340
154
424
245
269
190
419
136
370
247
120
250
379
331
284
276
358
328

244

-- Run --
Time
26:35.5
29:43.7
29:32.0
24:54.2
28:20.9
31:38.2
24:45.9
30:45.7
24:15.7
24:25.4
26:53.9
25:46.9
28:09.2
25:58.8
23:22.9
27:06.8
29:42.8
23:40.5
31:16.5
24:47.5
23:42.7
28:11.6
27:03.8
32:55.7
29:25.5
27:36.2
27:12.8
28:18.3
27:56.2
28:35.1
24:26.1
26:26.2
28:36.8
25:04.9
29:39.9
27:241
28:57.6
28:08.8
25:09.4
26:10.4
30:35.9
28:37.3
24:15.2
31:30.7
26:24.6
26:54.2
25:05.3
31:19.2
23:52.5
29:36.7
26:25.8
23:26.0
26:32.9
29:51.0
28:28.3
27:31.0
27:12.1
29:16.8
28:21.4

26:23.7

Pace
8:35
9:35
9:32
8:02
9:08
10:12
7:59
9:55
7:49
7:53
8:40
8:19
9:05
8:23
7:32
8:45
9:35
7:38
10:05
8:00
7:39
9:05
8:44
10:37
9:29
8:54
8:46
9:08
9:01
9:13
7:53
8:32
9:14
8:05
9:34
8:50
9:20
9:05
8:07
8:26
9:562
9:14
7:49
10:10
8:31
8:41
8:05
10:06
7:42
9:33
8:31
7:34
8:34
9:38
9:11
8:53
8:46
9:26
9:09

8:31

Total
Time
1:26:19.1
1:26:20.5
1:26:25.8
1:26:26.0
1:26:29.3
1:26:29.7
1:26:34.4
1:26:37.9
1:26:37.9
1:26:38.6
1:26:40.1
1:26:40.3
1:26:49.8
1:26:50.2
1:26:51.3
1:26:57.9
1:27:01.4
1:27:01.5
1:27:01.5
1:27:03.2
1:27:11.4
1:27:13.2
1:27:14.7
1:27:21.1
1:27:27.3
1:27:32.0
1:27:32.4
1:27:35.3
1:27:47.3
1:27:51.3
1:27:59.0
1:28:02.3
1:28:04.1
1:28:07.3
1:28:09.3
1:28:10.7
1:28:14.7
1:28:19.7
1:28:33.0
1:28:38.7
1:28:39.9
1:28:40.1
1:28:45.5
1:28:48.5
1:28:50.5
1:29:00.5
1:29:01.9
1:29:07.5
1:29:11.5
1:29:12.2
1:29:14.0
1:29:15.1
1:29:18.2
1:29:20.8
1:29:22.5
1:29:24.2
1:29:27.4
1:29:27.6
1:29:29.7

1:29:31.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

Name
Clay Laidig
Anne Ensminger

Nicole Fiset
Katie Newman
Richard Mellon
Marianna Scheller
Andrea Seitz
Marah Woodburn
William Dekle
Kelly Kaufman
Peter Zagorski
Brett Hampton
Sarah Sames
Steve Mattox
Nykolai Peterson
Ernest Sessions
Melissa Souza
Dan Murphy
Shelby Bell
Jesse Mohrland
Jason Porter
Eric Bateman
Kelly Mumma
Westin Goetz
Carol Coram
Diana McMillen
Malissa Hansen
Christina Anderson
Dan Vanucie
Elisha Allred
David Margelli
Andrew Golan
Dan Mumma
Lloyd Bondy
Sharon Stai

Will Bailey

Cori Flanders
David Marchetti
Heather De Vos
David Petti

Katie O'Neill
Debbie Daniels
Jason Hurrell
Dillon Montgomery
Majid Al-Hadrami
Kristina Schwartz
Stephanie Monk
Penelope Thompson
Diane Perry
Konrad Peterson
Cameron Cavette
Brittany Marlatt
Matt Fisher

Mike Chittick

Dj Vick

Ralph Havens
Rachel Nettleton
Jennifer Lehman
Lara Fellin
Jennifer Schroder

Overall

Bib No

96
340
304
413
56
384
321
245
89
292
62
40
296
132
78
139
236
23
289
21

201
153
317
161
333
314
306
392
141
288
131
468
22
466
386

257
571
303
45
414
218
540
76
65
487
228
330
397
77
479
227
507
185
209
588
233
484
343
400

Age Gender

44
42
38
28
58
47
37
29
43
23
64
50
22
47
17
45
29
35
20
35
30
27
36
28
60
36
37
54
49
24
47
44
37
38
45
38
32
31
37
53
28
29
38
14
15
30
29
58
55
13
28
26
25
33
32
41
28
26
40
53

M
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417
37
272
224
492
300
184
193
404
42
266
416
73
174
257
526
263
518
150
333
447
256
176
394
461
206
319
123
421
408
488
202
446
298
364
245
400
323
497
423
128
351
548
292
550
347
137
312
290
366
242
273
303
405
194
338
385
302
406
360

-- Swim --
Time
8:17.4
5:15.9
7:13.6
6:51.4
9:50.7
7:24.9
6:35.2
6:38.3
8:11.6
5:20.4
7:10.2
8:16.7
5:46.6
6:32.0
7:06.5
11:00.4
7:09.1
10:30.4
6:25.2
7:37.4
8:42.2
7:06.2
6:32.8
8:08.6
8:58.8
6:42.9
7:31.8
6:08.4
8:19.9
8:12.9
9:38.4
6:42.0
8:40.6
7:24.3
7:55.6
7:02.4
8:10.0
7:33.1
10:00.1
8:20.9
6:12.0
7:47.9
16:53.7
7:21.0
20:19.3
7:46.0
6:18.3
7:29.2
7:20.6
7:571
7:00.8
7:13.7
7:251
8:11.7
6:38.8
7:43.4
8:04.8
7:251
8:11.7
7:52.4

Pace
33:08
21:00
28:52
27:24
39:20
29:36
26:20
26:32
32:44
21:20
28:40
33:04
23:04
26:08
28:24
44:00
28:36
42:00
25:40
30:28
34:48
28:24
26:08
32:32
35:52
26:48
30:04
24:32
33:16
32:48
38:32
26:48
34:40
29:36
31:40
28:08
32:40
30:12
40:00
33:20
24:48
31:08
67:32
29:24
81:16
31:04
25:12
29:56
29:20
31:48
28:00
28:52
29:40
32:44
26:32
30:52
32:16
29:40
32:44
31:28

T-1
Time
2:37.0
3:32.6
1:42.6
3:04.2
2:46.9
2:25.6
1:57.0
2:20.1
3:55.0
2:59.1
1:33.0
2:28.2
4:12.2
2:35.3
3:49.0
2:21.7
4:17.2
3:01.5
3:03.2
3:33.5
2:56.3
2:04.2
2:33.0
3:37.6
1:48.1
3:10.3
2:17.2
2:43.2
3:46.5
2:13.1
3:36.1
4:31.7
3:59.2
5:16.4
2:26.6
3:41.0
2:24.2
6:06.9
1:38.4
4:31.2
3:48.4
2:12.3
2:26.3
3:36.4
1:33.0
1:40.3
2:11.0
3:17.6
3:34.2
3:23.6
3:37.0
2:12.9
2:08.3
2:38.8
2:02.7
2:51.1
3:26.3
1:12.5
3:38.2
3:49.4
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233
315
322
377
249
412
223
305
283
274
257
269
278
160
370
318
400

337
332
259
321
347
242
358
384
230
268
219
192
273
338
372
297
218
348
391
381
147
313
232
387
296
326
334
422
373
357
355
376
420
438
460
366
350
340

-- Bike -
Time
48:17.0
49:23.0
51:31.2

49:15.9
51:47.3
51:54.9
54:29.5
49:38.1
56:16.0
48:47.5
51:24.2
50:35.1
50:19.5
49:48.3
50:12.3
50:24.4
46:22.0
53:57.8
51:49.0
55:29.6

52:41.5
52:26.5
49:52.2
51:50.6
53:04.8
49:23.3
53:19.6
54:38.4
49:04.0
50:11.9
48:43.6
47:36.1
50:17.7
52:41.9
54:02.0
51:06.7
48:41.9
53:05.8
54:54.4
54:34.2
45:53.8
51:42.3
49:10.3
54:40.9
51:03.4
52:08.7
52:31.4
56:46.2
54:07.2
53:18.7
53:17.8
54:28.5
56:41.2
58:00.2
59:52.3
53:39.6
53:09.5
52:45.0

Rate
18.0
17.6
16.9

17.7
16.8
16.8
16.0
17.5
15.5
17.8
16.9
17.2
17.3
17.5
17.3
17.3
18.8
16.1
16.8
15.7

16.5
16.6
17.4
16.8
16.4
17.6
16.3
15.9
17.7
17.3
17.9
18.3
17.3
16.5
16.1
17.0
17.9
16.4
15.8
15.9
19.0
16.8
17.7
15.9
17.0
16.7
16.6
15.3
16.1
16.3
16.3
16.0
15.3
15.0
14.5
16.2
16.4
16.5

T-2
Time
1:18.5
1:21.2
1:10.6

2:03.4
1:29.6
0:41.7
0:50.3
2:22.6
1:35.1
1:11.6
0:46.4
2:08.7
1:21.3
1:44.6
2:02.5
2:05.2
1:32.0
1:20.0
2:41.8

55:21.7
1:58.6
1:05.5
1:14.3
0:53.7
0:47.1
2:15.5

0:39.0
2:29.3
1:02.8

1:07.8

1:42.4
1:27.8

1:41.3
1:20.6
1:04.4
2:25.9

1:25.2
1:41.3
2:56.2
1:33.8
1:00.5
0:57.5
0:36.6

1:39.8
0:43.2
1:38.3
1:13.2
1:18.3
1:12.2
1:53.4

304
546
229
265
345
227
235
160
432
295
300
383
323
195
271
372
246
205
151
270
296
240
380
357
335
434
267
255
287
382
415
414
439
289
260
302
402
210
274
233
306
396
83
297
446
305
350
182
324
403
420
280
311
142
58
397
319
316

-- Run --
Time
29:05.2
30:05.1
28:03.1
1:19:51.7
25:59.1
26:49.1
28:49.2
25:58.6
26:10.5
24:17.9
31:47.6
27:46.1
27:59.5
29:57.4
28:18.4
25:14.1
26:56.5
29:41.4
26:24.6
25:30.7
24:12.2
26:55.0
27:46.9
26:19.4
29:51.5
29:14.0
28:34.5
31:49.0
26:53.4
26:37.3
27:35.2
29:57.2
31:16.1
31:16.1
32:01.2
27:36.9
26:40.6
28:00.0
30:47.4
25:36.6
27:05.4
26:06.4
28:03.6
30:41.8
22:19.2
27:50.4
32:30.0
28:03.1
28:56.5
24:51.8
28:18.6
30:48.5
31:19.6
27:15.3
28:08.4
24:03.3
21:39.7
30:42.3
28:14.7
28:11.0

Pace
9:23
9:42
9:03

25:45
8:23
8:39
9:18
8:23
8:26
7:50
10:15
8:57
9:02
9:40
9:08
8:08
8:41
9:35
8:31
8:14
7:48
8:41
8:57
8:29
9:38
9:26
9:13
10:16
8:40
8:35
8:54
9:40
10:05
10:05
10:20
8:54
8:36
9:02
9:56
8:15
8:44
8:25
9:03
9:54
712
8:59
10:29
9:03
9:20
8:01
9:08
9:56
10:06
8:47
9:05
7:45
6:59
9:54
9:06
9:05

Total
Time
1:29:35.1
1:29:37.8
1:29:41.1
1:29:47.3
1:29:56.0
1:29:56.5
1:29:58.0
1:30:16.8
1:30:17.8
1:30:28.5
1:30:29.9
1:30:41.6
1:30:42.1
1:30:45.5
1:30:46.8
1:30:51.0
1:30:52.4
1:31:07.3
1:31:10.8
1:31:12.4
1:31:20.3
1:31:27.1
1:31:32.8
1:31:37.6
1:31:44.9
1:31:51.5
1:32:15.4
1:32:19.4
1:32:19.4
1:32:20.7
1:32:23.0
1:32:25.6
1:32:39.5
1:32:40.7
1:32:411
1:32:44.6
1:32:44.6
1:32:46.7
1:32:49.1
1:32:55.1
1:33:04.6
1:33:06.7
1:33:17.4
1:33:21.5
1:33:21.8
1:33:22.8
1:33:44.0
1:33:54.8
1:33:56.5
1:33:59.2
1:34:01.1
1:34:10.4
1:34:10.8
1:34:14.1
1:34:14.3
1:34:16.3
1:34:16.3
1:34:17.8
1:34:26.3
1:34:31.2



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

Name
Carol Price

Theo Devos
Beach Babes
Mike Marr

Janett Flodstrom
Cyndy Stockdale
Janis Farmer
Hot Mommas
Nicole Zerbato
Sara Carter

Jeff Slarks
Patrick Lie
Cheryl Hart
Kenneth Hiatt
Kendall Anderegg
Dan Evans

Brian Johnson
Darek Jarzynski
Karl Leist

Jerry Marshall
Eric Norris

Joan Altman

Bill Ackerley
Elaine Harvey
Scott Schaper
Allison Johnson
Tyler Phillips
Jeremy Blackburn
Jessica Havens
Jeffrey Wallace
Rachel Portillo
Kathryn Beattie
Carrie Hanis

Sai Prathap Sadasivam
Anne Morkill
Julienne Dance
Camille Wright
Aaron Collins
Curtis Jordan
Kathy Vanucie
Tiffany Quilter
Karen Kirsch
Anna Westburg
Gary Zasimovich
Janelle Barquist
Bailey Lorimer
Ron Yorita
Anders Sjavik
Tyler Staples
Suzanne Scalzo
Rachel Escoto
Kristin Kalning
Elizabeth Stanton
Lex Poile

Nikelle Rosier-Butler
Sara Towner
Mike Chittick
Benjamin Cape
Tristana Leist
Brian White

Overall

Bib No
381
513
551
477
443
388
256
565
532
394
140
582
260
93
438
467
126
41
55
61
133
246
36
261
521
482
80
183
523
522
271
337
259
175
230
325
364
421
127
361
416
453
243
547
247
284
52
433
206
320
341
580
237
319
485
241
63
66
283
544

Age Gender

47
46
0
31
31
45
33
0
42
51
48
29
32
43
41
44
46
50
55
63
47
32
50
34
39
40
14
30
24
27
30
43
33
29
28
57
41
33
47
44
26
20
26
55
32
17
54
32
31
37
41
40
28
39
43
27
67
12
13
36

-n
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Rnk

274
16
70
75

503

475

365

324

463

349

345

369

178

505

509

539

437

538
30

519

436

297
61

234

161

491

520

199

399

316

327

179

420

207

395

163

426

359

249

246
38
27

533

213

219

504

427

495

14
311
309
476
514
217
477
99
177
528

-- Swim --
Time
8:00.4
7141
4:45.2
5:45.5
5:47.3
10:09.6
9:17.9
7:55.7
7:33.4
8:59.5
7:47.0
7:45.3
7:57.8
6:34.2
10:12.0
10:16.6
12:19.6
8:34.8
12:15.8
5:04.7
10:31.1
8:34.2
7:23.7
5:39.5
6:56.6
6:28.7
9:45.4
10:36.5
6:40.4
8:09.8
7:30.6
7:35.0
6:34.4
8:18.9
6:43.0
8:09.0
6:29.3
8:28.4
7:52.4
7:04.2
7:02.7
5:16.9
5:03.0
11:27.8
6:47.6
6:49.2
10:10.7
8:28.7
9:52.8

4:40.2
7:28.6
7:27.8
9:19.0
10:25.2
6:48.8
9:21.7
5:59.7
6:33.5
11:10.9

Pace
32:00
28:56
19:00
23:00
23:08
40:36
37:08
31:40
30:12
35:56
31:08
31:00
31:48
26:16
40:48
41:04
49:16
34:16
49:00
20:16
42:04
34:16
29:32
22:36
27:44
25:52
39:00
42:24
26:40
32:36
30:00
30:20
26:16
33:12
26:52
32:36
25:56
33:52
31:28
28:16
28:08
21:04
20:12
45:48
27:08
27:16
40:40
33:52
39:28

18:40
29:52
29:48
37:16
41:40
27:12
37:24
23:56
26:12
44:40

T-1
Time
2:46.7
3:56.6
1:10.0
3:19.6
3:19.4
3:03.5
2:43.3
3:43.4
2:01.1
2:51.9
2:33.2
2:38.9
1:38.2
2:50.7
4:12.6
4:13.1
2:11.0
4:15.6
3:10.8
3:10.5
4:19.5
2:55.3
5:145
2:48.9
2:59.7
2:47.7
2:05.1
3:14.4
3:52.7
3:01.0
4:05.2
5:34.9
4:29.8
2:53.6
3:55.9
3:34.1
3:00.7
2:28.9
2:20.2
3:00.4
4:29.9
3:01.3
2:50.9
3:11.2
2:37.3
3:00.0
4:40.2
3:48.3
3:55.3

1:40.0
3:38.3
3:27.1
2:00.0
3:45.8
2:25.3
2:27.1
3:16.0
2:57.9
2:56.4
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442
304
385
331
375
409
290
172
284
253
406
454
287
285
238
344
356
408
213
235
222
395
465
371
458
388
265
243
379
276
374
417
407
402
416
323
492
354
360
461
433
310
468
429
316
102
262

471
399
345
365
361
462
309
476
484
158

-- Bike --
Time
53:34.6

58:28.7
51:21.9
54:40.0
52:22.0
54:20.8
55:55.5
50:48.3
46:42.2
50:39.0
49:45.8
55:44.8
59:24.5
50:42.7
50:39.5
49:20.7
52:57.4
53:18.0
55:52.8
48:26.9
49:18.1
48:45.4
54:59.6
1:00:47.5
53:59.2
59:30.9
54:42.4
50:04.3
49:25.0
54:30.8
50:22.4
54:07.8
56:34.3
55:46.6
55:32.1
56:34.0
51:57.5
1:03:41.5
53:17.7
53:23.9
59:55.9
57:25.0
51:33.5
1:01:01.6
57:19.7
51:47.8
44:26.0
49:57.4

1:01:28.7
55:26.6
53:00.3
53:36.8
53:25.9
1:00:10.5
51:31.8
1:02:00.6
1:02:39.3
46:16.4

Rate
16.2

14.9
16.9
15.9
16.6
16.0
15.6
171
18.6
17.2
17.5
15.6
14.6
17.2
17.2
17.6
16.4
16.3
15.6
18.0
17.6
17.8
15.8
14.3
16.1
14.6
15.9
17.4
17.6
16.0
17.3
16.1
15.4
15.6
15.7
15.4
16.7
13.7
16.3
16.3
14.5
15.2
16.9
14.3
15.2
16.8
19.6
17.4

14.2
15.7
16.4
16.2
16.3
14.5
16.9
14.0
13.9
18.8

T-2
Time
1:51.6

51:42.2
2:13.1
6:17.1
2:57.6
0:45.0
1:00.4
0:47.3
2:12.1
1:49.9
2:00.5
1:44.2
1:20.7
1:46.1
3:23.0
3:22.8

0:36.4
2:00.2
2:14.4
1:58.5
2:58.5
0:43.3
1:00.5
1:42.3
0:43.4
0:33.4
1:40.5
1:42.4
0:57.0
1:58.4
0:53.6
0:48.8

0:49.0
1:59.5
2:56.3
1:44.8
0:51.6
1:11.3
0:50.5
0:57.0
1:39.8
1:45.8

2:04.9
2:09.5
1:58.4

1:35.5
2:26.7
2:01.9
0:43.8
1:59.5
1:04.4
1:25.7

0:38.4

Rnk

437
318
308
307
336
286
254
444
482
440
461
334
172
264
262
423
373
238
362
385
454
426
433
165
421
158
281
475
474
365
409
395
320
391
347
352
418
57
457
412
322
413
376
202
393
354
513
442
547
343
359
445
456
355
325
477
310
258
516

-- Run --
Time
28:19.5
31:55.4
28:11.7
28:05.5
28:05.3
28:34.7
27:34.6
26:36.9
32:25.0
34:39.8
32:03.9
33:12.9
28:34.2
24:42.4
26:47.9
26:46.2
31:27.7
29:42.3
26:12.1
29:26.3
30:05.9
32:56.7
31:35.4
31:48.3
24:25.5
31:20.2
24:17.2
27:16.7
34:13.7
34:13.5
29:30.0
31:124
30:38.2
28:15.8
30:30.1
28:52.5
28:58.0
31:18.4
21:32.8
33:01.2
31:15.0
28:18.4
31:15.3
29:44.4
25:27.6
30:32.3
29:03.0
38:59.5
32:11.4
1:38:07.2
28:43.2
29:20.6
32:26.6
33:01.1
29:04.6
28:19.0
34:15.4
28:07.1
26:39.0
39:08.2

Pace
9:08
10:18
9:05
9:04
9:04
9:13
8:54
8:35
10:27
11:11
10:20
10:43
9:13
7:58
8:38
8:38
10:09
9:35
8:27
9:30
9:42
10:37
10:11
10:15
7:53
10:06
7:50
8:48
11:02
11:02
9:31
10:04
9:53
9:07
9:50
9:19
9:21
10:06
6:57
10:39
10:05
9:08
10:05
9:35
8:13
9:51
9:22
12:35
10:23
31:39
9:16
9:28
10:28
10:39
9:23
9:08
11:03
9:04
8:36
12:37

Total
Time
1:34:32.8
1:34:48.3
1:34:48.7
1:34:49.6
1:34:49.6
1:34:54.8
1:34:57.0
1:34:58.8
1:34:59.9
1:35:03.3
1:35:03.6
1:35:07.1
1:35:15.7
1:35:17.9
1:35:18.2
1:35:18.2
1:35:19.0
1:35:30.1
1:35:33.1
1:35:34.5
1:35:37.8
1:35:42.8
1:35:57.5
1:35:59.6
1:36:09.8
1:36:18.1
1:36:22.0
1:36:23.4
1:36:31.6
1:36:31.7
1:36:33.6
1:36:43.1
1:36:43.8
1:36:51.4
1:36:55.6
1:36:56.7
1:37:01.5
1:37:09.5
1:37:11.7
1:37:15.1
1:37:22.8
1:37:23.0
1:37:31.2
1:37:36.7
1:37:39.9
1:37:41.2
1:37:46.6
1:37:52.0
1:37:55.3
1:38:07.2
1:38:07.6
1:38:20.8
1:38:23.7
1:38:40.7
1:38:41.0
1:38:48.0
1:39:01.7
1:39:23.4
1:39:28.1
1:39:31.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

Name

Lindbergh Matillano
Jane Saddler
Michelle Yip
Monica Lau

Angela Brobst
Farzad Ghazvinian
Barb Staples
Susan Horst
Megan Phillips
Holly Herbison
Carolyn Phillips
Kevin Hockley
Walter Guillioli
Rachelle Nesta
Christina Lynn Huff
Kristin Dorr
Stacy Lawver
Mickey Hill
Kathryn Arant
Susan Butterfield
Stacey Unck
Shannon Lord
Henry Brown
Suzy Hoover
Gillian Schauer
James Shuck
Bryant Hall
Daniel Roundy
Jennifer Grimes
Kyle Grambihler
Just DO It
Ashley Petti
Karin Freeman
Paula Vitolo
Kristin Kent
Frank Kingman
Theodora Yeung
Celeste Peterson
Sarah Hewitt
Emma Hewitt
Linda Hanford
Kelli Marks
Kristen Saarloos
Dave Perry
Kristina Huntley
Alex Golan
Shelly Fleischer
Colleen Randall
Guillemette Regan
John Demke
Melissa Cate
Lori Scheller
Stephen Yong
Leeann Krohn
Phillip Stevens
Therese McRae
Donna Rodger
Mary Blake
Nelda Swiggett
Jamie Terkla

Overall

Bib No

196
383
277
266
248
53
489
481
285
307
336
428
191
232
593
291
267
427
367
215
242
530
82
502
235
111
493
204
258
69
556
234
396
362
348
167
276
352
280
281
370
312
486
431
263
469
501
527
329
90
249
366
591
265
31
377
398
500
602
297

34
47
31
31
34
57
50
52
12
37
71
46
32
27
18
20
32
45
46
26
29
35
40
34
29
42
24
34
34
12
0
26
55
41
41
27
33
41
18
16
45
37
31
36
32
42
51
29
55
40
30
43
37
31
35
47
54
38
50
22

Age Gender

M
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Rnk

53
452
121
330
458
343
339
181
380
478
110
372
466

40

71
362
513
433
287
288
370
285
189

74
269
382
210
247
435
467
445
258
270
390
549

93
375
361
358
479
517
371
424
239
182
232
542
379
521
440
415
414
480
144
294
191
310
413
317

-- Swim --

Time
7:36.1
5:27.5
8:49.0
6:07.5
7:35.9
8:56.7
7:441
7:43.6
6:34.6
8:03.5
9:21.9
6:04.6
8:00.3
9:03.8
5:18.3
5:45.5
7:54.7
10:23.2
8:33.4
7:19.1
7:19.5
7:57.9
7:18.8
6:36.8
5:46.9
7:10.7
8:04.5
6:44.9
7:03.7
8:33.9
9:07.1
8:40.1
7:06.6
7:10.7
8:06.5
19:05.0
5:56.3
8:00.6
7:52.7
7:52.3
9:22.8
10:30.3
7:59.2
8:23.7
6:58.0
6:34.7
6:56.1
13:16.3
8:02.3
10:40.0
8:36.1
8:16.1
8:15.9
9:23.4
6:22.2
7:21.4
6:37.7
7:27.8
8:15.3
7:31.0

Pace
30:24
21:48
35:16
24:28
30:20
35:44
30:56
30:52
26:16
32:12
37:24
24:16
32:00
36:12
21:12
23:00
31:36
41:32
34:12
29:16
29:16
31:48
29:12
26:24
23:04
28:40
32:16
26:56
28:12
34:12
36:28
34:40
28:24
28:40
32:24
76:20
23:44
32:00
31:28
31:28
37:28
42:00
31:56
33:32
27:52
26:16
27:44
53:04
32:08
42:40
34:24
33:04
33:00
37:32
25:28
29:24
26:28
29:48
33:00
30:04

T-1
Time
4:30.4
1:58.8
3:50.3
4:05.4
2:29.9
5:31.2
4:40.9
4:42.7
2:00.4
2:42.7
3:28.9
3:11.2
3:59.9
3:21.2
2:48.4
1:52.6
3:25.3
3:53.6
3:59.6
2:31.0
3:13.1
2:20.0
3:29.6
2:56.2
2:43.2
3:46.6
4:04.2
2:38.0
2:10.2
4:17.7
0:51.7
3:56.0
3:51.7
3:41.5
2:55.5
3:09.7
3:12.9
3:10.5
4:04.3
4:06.3
3:05.4
3:54.3
4:20.9
4:24.8
3:31.0
4:01.5
3:24.5
4:25.2
5:09.5
4121
1:54.9
2:46.6
6:18.0
2:59.8
4:33.4
3:48.5
3:47.6
3:57.4
3:10.6
2:56.7
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363
435
436
317
333
330
489
480
401
410
397
288
494
505
368
352
378
427
419
335
328
256
418
437

485
369
472
444
474
430
343
423
272
367
464
434
446
346
411
440
490
470
493
448
349
453
403
463
482
449
415
486
421
414
445
424
456

-- Bike -

Time
54:36.0
57:17.9
53:29.2
57:41.6
57:51.7
51:48.2
52:26.9
52:19.0

1:03:32.2
1:02:35.7
55:31.6
55:58.8
55:09.6
50:44.1
1:03:44.8
1:05:31.0
53:47.1
53:15.9
54:29.8
57:17.9
56:35.4
52:34.2
52:17.3
49:47.8
56:35.1
57:57.2

1:02:59.1
53:55.3
1:01:31.7
58:41.1
1:01:48.0
57:22.3
52:57.3
56:52.1
50:17.5
53:44.6
1:00:45.7
57:36.3
58:46.4
53:01.7
56:08.5
58:09.9
1:03:33.6
1:01:25.3
1:03:41.9
59:04.7
53:09.2
59:23.2
55:32.5
1:00:35.1
1:02:37.1
59:05.6
56:28.9
1:03:01.0
56:42.6
56:26.8
58:45.4
56:55.7
59:27.4

Rate
15.9
15.2
16.3
15.1

15.0
16.8
16.6
16.6
13.7
13.9
15.7
15.5
15.8
171

13.7
13.3
16.2
16.3
16.0
15.2
15.4
16.6
16.6
17.5
15.4
15.0

13.8
16.1
14.1
14.8
14.1
15.2
16.4
15.3
17.3
16.2
14.3
15.1
14.8
16.4
15.5
15.0
13.7
14.2
13.7
14.7
16.4
14.7
15.7
14.4
13.9
14.7
15.4
13.8
15.3
154
14.8
15.3
14.6

T-2
Time
1:36.2
0:53.3
1:56.6
1:01.9

3:18.7
1:55.7
2:02.6
0:33.3
0:55.2
1:30.1
1:07.3
2:36.2
1:36.4

2:08.5
0:50.3
1:55.7
0:45.2
0:45.2
2:13.2
1:26.9
2:05.1
1:51.6
1:39.4
1:02:57.9
0:50.2
1:39.6
1:04.5
0:55.6
1:02.7
1:07.9
2:46.1
0:57.6

2:51.5
1:22.2
2:51.8
1:41.8
3:11.4
1:16.5
1:32.1
1:18.2
1:56.4
1:49.9
1:21.7
2:42.8
1:17.7
1:15.6
2:08.2
0:55.7
2:00.6
0:52.1
1:24.5
1:04.3
2:09.9
2:31.8
1:13.1
0:57.5

Rnk

410
471
425
398
435
389
465
464
285
230
392
473
399
494
342
294
469
448
441
459
460
497
501
519
478
404
259
344
504
256
447
266
451
495
470
386
506
378
406
405
486
431
438
243
387
315
467
407
400
458
428
390
360
491
381
500
499
449
496
485

-- Run --
Time
31:13.8
33:57.3
31:34.6
30:43.3
31:52.3
30:20.8
33:24.9
33:24.6
27:32.6
26:00.4
30:32.0
34:07.6
30:43.9
35:46.4
28:40.9
27:45.6
33:43.3
32:40.3
32:05.3
33:10.7
33:10.7
36:01.5
36:42.8
39:49.9
34:22.3
30:51.7
26:40.5
28:45.8
37:12.4
26:38.0
32:39.1
26:49.5
32:54.6
35:50.4
33:44.3
30:07.1
37:15.1
29:50.5
30:54.2
30:54.0
34:48.8
31:46.8
31:55.7
26:22.0
30:14.8
28:09.7
33:32.7
31:00.6
30:45.2
33:02.7
31:41.5
30:24.2
29:23.1
35:30.0
29:55.6
36:27.9
36:24.4
32:47.3
35:56.7
34:45.1

Pace
10:04
10:57
10:11
9:55
10:17
9:47
10:46
10:46
8:53
8:23
9:51

11:00
9:55
11:32
9:15
8:57
10:53
10:32
10:21
10:42
10:42
11:37
11:50
12:51
11:05
9:57
8:36
9:16
12:00
8:35
10:32
8:39
10:37
11:34
10:53
9:43
12:01
9:37
9:58
9:58
11:14
10:15
10:18
8:30
9:45
9:05
10:49
10:00
9:55
10:39
10:13
9:48
9:29
11:27
9:39
11:45
11:45
10:35
11:35
11:13

Total
Time
1:39:32.5
1:39:34.8
1:39:39.7
1:39:39.7
1:39:49.8
1:39:55.6
1:40:12.5
1:40:12.5
1:40:13.1
1:40:17.5
1:40:24.5
1:40:29.5
1:40:29.9
1:40:31.9
1:40:32.4
1:40:54.7
1:40:58.9
1:41:03.3
1:41:03.8
1:41:03.9
1:41:03.9
1:41:06.8
1:41:15.4
1:41:15.8
1:41:19.1
1:41:25.6
1:41:47 1
1:41:58.0
1:42:01.2
1:42:05.8
1:42:14.6
1:42:16.3
1:42:23.1
1:42:26.0
1:42:36.0
1:42:39.3
1:43:00.4
1:43:09.5
1:43:19.3
1:43:20.8
1:43:30.1
1:43:36.4
1:43:57.8
1:44:02.3
1:44:05.5
1:44:17.7
1:44:19.7
1:44:34.1
1:44:37.9
1:44:42.9
1:44:55.8
1:44:59.7
1:45:03.2
1:45:14.2
1:45:16.7
1:45:24.7
1:45:26.4
1:45:29.7
1:45:31.4
1:45:37.7



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534

Name

Michael McNicoll
Travis White
Nenna Bailey

Kosay Hartmann
Eric Hartmann
Rebecca Huff
Roberta McMichael
Gina Nichols
Tim O'Neil

Kit Hewitt
Jacklyn Rorke
Horace Zhang
Paul Birch

Mario Lagasca
Stephanie LaBoo
Nancy Marshall
Leslie Giblett
Margaret Bondy
Cara Carrubba
Clint Rollins
Michelle Luders
Madelyn Hurrell
Kelly Kettler
Sylvia Marlatt
Court Jones
Koreen Loirmer
Lisa Buckalew
Cheryl Demke
Amy Imes
Cessandra Dillon
Lauren Piper
Dani Carson
Alison Moors
Glenn Walcott
Chris Huber
Robert Farwell
Yuji Kobayashi
Tim Tiscornia
Michael Hooper
Trace Anderson
Gina Principe
Dave Phelps
Colleen Rae Sanders
Sara Marie
Tracy Naughton
Meaghan Anderson
Margaret Carson
Cynthia Gaub
Lisa Miller
Kristin Bartholet
Tony Donati
Brittney Petersen
Sara Hartley
Jared Hartley
Brian Weaver
Kam Szabo
Alexis Pontikis
Lauri King

Laura Thomas
Duvall Dogs

Overall

Bib No
546
142
440
472
473
451
350
351
586
603
526
211
465
194
409
375
326
442
216
203
529
528
483
293
517
373
214
339
452
499
379
403
316
577
125
68
576
478
476
464
355
46
399
457
459
439
332
407
315
441
186
461
446
471
435
359
328
372
389
552

Age Gender

54
45
46
12
45
24
42
41
48
51
28
33
53
30
36
48
58
40
28
33
35
30
48
24
75
46
27
42
25
36
45
42
39
42
49
13
59
42
42
43
43
50
53
13
34
31
64
43
36
49
30
30
27
27
44
41
59
49
45
0

=

S nmmmmZEZ M ammmmnmmmmmTmETnE s 7mmnmmmammamnmammnmaHmEmnmmmmmTnEnnaananmnEZ=mmmZmnmnmnZEnZ

Rnk

172
443
188
190
120
283
545
493
507
546
472
431
470
368
455
506
535
474
541
293
376
530
508
473
352
208
444
81
524
384
340
402
511
489
523
464
51
515
510
367
536
516
229
485
484
344
403
386
481
147
500
498
499
540
392
537
429
487
409

-- Swim --
Time
10:43.8
6:31.5
8:37.4
6:36.6
6:37.0
6:07.0
7176
13:45.6
9:51.8
10:15.5
13:53.9
9:12.6
8:32.8
9:09.7
7:57.3
8:52.9
10:14.1
11:43.2
9:14.0
12:48.7
7:21.2
8:00.8
11:15.7
10:16.4
9:13.0
7:49.7
6:43.1
8:37.9
5:50.3
10:50.4
8:04.7
7:43.7
8:10.9
10:20.6
9:42.8
10:46.6
9:01.7
5:26.5
10:26.6
10:18.6
7:57.1
11:55.9
10:27.7
6:53.8
9:32.0
9:31.9
7:44.6
8:11.0
8:05.3
9:24.0
6:23.4
10:04.0
10:03.0
10:03.1
12:27.4
8:07.3
12:00.0
8:31.1
9:38.2
8:13.2

Pace
42:52
26:04
34:28
26:24
26:28
24:28
29:08
55:00
39:24
41:00
55:32
36:48
34:08
36:36
31:48
35:28
40:56
46:52
36:56
51:12
29:24
32:00
45:00
41:04
36:52
31:16
26:52
34:28
23:20
43:20
32:16
30:52
32:40
41:20
38:48
43:04
36:04
21:44
41:44
41:12
31:48
47:40
41:48
27:32
38:08
38:04
30:56
32:44
32:20
37:36
25:32
40:16
40:12
40:12
49:48
32:28
48:00
34:04
38:32
32:52

T-1
Time
5:28.8
3:54.3
4:28.9
5:20.8

3:30.6
3:14.3
2:36.6
3:25.7
3:43.2
3:20.2
7:56.5
4:35.1
4:38.0
5:08.0
3:50.1
2:28.6
3:42.8
4:40.0
3:52.2
2:20.8
4:26.0
5:28.6
4:29.9
3:41.8
5:55.4
2:55.7
3:10.3
3:37.5
4:01.4
3:34.1
7:08.3
5:26.8
3:25.8
3:31.6
3:19.2
4:56.2
5:49.0
3:56.5
4:09.5
8:37.1
4:08.4
5:16.6
7:08.5
4:31.3
4:33.2

2:49.3
3:20.7
4:36.6
3:11.7
5:43.0
5:46.2
5:47.0
3:11.9
4:38.5
3:08.5
7:03.7
5:01.9
1:56.9
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Rnk

312
380
469
495

502
382
396
441
455
452
298
451
439
443
450
404
398
466
405
478
431
483
447
394
467
426
413
506
507
497
432
425
393
362
513
459
267
475
511
389
496
488
500
499
501
491
473
479
498
524
518
516
517
477
514
481
457
515
525

-- Bike --
Time
51:42.3
54:33.1
1:01:12.1
1:03:49.3

1:05:04.4
54:35.8
54:59.9
58:10.1
59:26.9
59:17.4
51:07.2
59:12.4
58:08.8
58:31.1
59:12.1
55:37.9
55:15.3
1:00:50.7
55:44.5
1:02:20.2
57:23.6
1:02:38.7
58:50.5
54:58.4
1:00:51.4
57:02.1
56:19.6
1:05:36.6
1:05:38.2
1:04:14.8
57:23.8
57:00.4
54:57.1
53:29.0
1:08:29.0
59:34.1
50:10.1
1:01:56.4
1:07:46.4
54:51.6
1:03:56.6
1:03:16.0
1:04:31.3
1:04:30.4
1:04:31.4
1:03:34.7
1:01:46.3
1:02:22.7
1:04:22.8
1:18:54.3
1:10:11.1
1:10:07.4
1:10:08.0
1:02:14.0
1:09:25.8
1:02:36.2
59:27.4
1:09:30.9
1:22:29.1

Rate
16.8
15.9
14.2
13.6

13.4
15.9
15.8
15.0
14.6
14.7
17.0
14.7
15.0
14.9
14.7
15.6
15.7
14.3
15.6
14.0
15.2
13.9
14.8
15.8
14.3
15.3
15.4
13.3
13.3
13.5
15.2
15.3
15.8
16.3
12.7
14.6
17.3
14.0
12.8
15.9
13.6
13.8
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.7
14.1
13.9
13.5
11.0
12.4
12.4
12.4
14.0
12.5
13.9
14.6
12.5
10.5

T-2
Time
3:39.5
2:48.5
1:42.7
2:08.6

1:00.4
2:36.8
2:09.9
1:42.9
2:10.0
1:22.9
5:49.0
3:40.8
2:15.4
4:13.7
1:35.2
1:54.2
2:36.1
2:02.7
2:03.6
1:59.1
2:49.5
1:08.7
1:58.6
1:32.9
3:16.1
1:25.9
3:30.8
1:05.6

0:55.7
3:36.3
3:42.0
2:39.6
4:39.8
0:58.9
2:11.3
16:27.9
1:34.2
0:53.7
4:45.7
1:49.3
3:08.6
2:47.4
2:49.0
2:46.2
1:21.4
1:53.6
1:21.1
1:32.6

4:24.0
4:255
4:24.0
1:30.1
2:49.6
1:53.5
4:45.2

0:31.1

377
301
548
388
511
453
468
411
353
450
408
462
430
479
507
492
443
487
489
505
368
483
522
455
527
518
493
422
488
498
509
523
524
369
515
503
502
429
514
466
463
480
481
484
529
526
525
508
363
290
291
292
512
476
521
528
517
436

-- Run --
Time
34:03.8
38:00.1
29:47.8
28:00.0
1:39:18.3
30:16.5
38:33.8
32:56.0
33:33.0
31:14.3
29:01.9
32:52.0
31:01.8
33:14.0
31:46.1
34:22.5
37:40.6
35:37.7
32:20.7
34:56.2
35:25.1
37:13.1
29:32.5
34:40.7
41:21.9
32:57.8
42:57.6
39:44.9
35:39.9
31:23.8
35:07.3
36:14.5
37:53.3
41:34.0
41:34.1
29:36.0
39:04.3
36:56.7
36:56.5
31:42.2
39:01.9
33:30.9
33:19.4
34:38.2
34:39.6
34:41.2
43:31.8
42:47.0
42:21.8
37:51.2
29:28.3
27:42.2
27:43.1
27:43.1
38:43.1
34:14.5
40:50.8
43:25.3
39:34.3
31:54.2

Pace
10:59
12:15
9:36
9:02
32:02
9:46
12:26
10:37
10:49
10:05
9:22
10:36
10:00
10:43
10:15
11:05
12:09
11:29
10:26
11:16
11:25
12:00
9:32
11:11
13:20
10:38
13:51
12:49
11:30
10:07
11:20
11:41
12:13
13:25
13:25
9:33
12:36
11:55
11:55
10:14
12:35
10:48
10:45
11:10
11:11
11:11
14:02
13:48
13:40
12:13
9:30
8:56
8:56
8:56
12:29
11:03
13:10
14:00
12:46
10:17

Total
Time
1:45:38.2
1:45:47.5
1:45:48.9
1:45:55.3
1:45:55.3
1:45:58.9
1:46:18.3
1:46:28.0
1:46:43.5
1:46:49.9
1:46:56.3
1:46:57.3
1:47:02.9
1:47:25.9
1:47:36.2
1:47:52.8
1:47:55.4
1:48:55.1
1:49:08.1
1:49:25.2
1:49:26.4
1:49:53.0
1:50:04.2
1:50:16.1
1:50:48.0
1:50:50.4
1:51:04.4
1:51:23.5
1:51:49.9
1:51:53.8
1:51:56.6
1:52:06.6
1:52:13.4
1:52:57.1
1:52:57.3
1:53:09.7
1:54:47.6
1:54:50.2
1:54:50.2
1:54:50.4
1:55:13.4
1:55:21.1
1:55:28.3
1:55:59.2
1:56:02.3
1:56:03.9
1:56:12.5
1:57:27.2
1:57:31.6
1:57:47.2
1:57:57.7
1:58:04.3
1:58:05.2
1:58:05.2
1:58:06.5
1:59:15.7
2:00:29.0
2:03:12.7
2:03:45.3
2:05:04.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name
Kate Lindsey

Kathleen Tranzillo
Eric Fahsel
Heather Morelli
Heidi Folsom
Maren Longhurst
Judy Sohl
Cyndie Lapke
Alicia Hilmo
Mary Nickerson
William Driscoll
Danielle Dejeu
Ann St.Marie
Rachael McCann
Matt Wilson

Beth Higa

Vicky Raphael

Overall

Bib No

327
323
542
412
444
456
401
455
448
460
491
578
462
458
539
308
417

56
36
44
34
36
39
50
41
42
41
58
34
43
37
36
35
53

Age  Gender

-n
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Rnk

469
501
534
296
544
543
383
451
531
532
529
525
483
482
29
322
547

-- Swim --
Time
9:07.6
10:05.7
11:41.1
7:23.1
13:34.3
13:33.6
8:04.6
8:46.7
11:21.3
11:21.8
11:11.1
10:59.7
9:27.6
9:27.2
5:04.6
7:32.6
15:06.0

Pace
36:28
40:20
46:44
29:32
54:16
54:12
32:16
35:04
45:24
45:24
44:44
43:56
37:48
37:48
20:16
30:08
60:24

T-1

Time
5:38.0
5:14.0
4:04.6
2:58.4
5:10.8
5:12.8
5:24.5
4:11.9
5:52.7
5:52.2
4:58.6
10:36.3
6:11.2
6:13.2
2:03.3
2:32.0
5:04.6
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Rnk

510
503
522
487
508
504
509
523
519
512
521
520
526
527
6

-- Bike --
Time
1:06:47.5
1:05:13.7
1:14:15.1
1:03:14.7
1:05:39.9
1:05:28.6
1:06:32.7
1:16:50.7
1:10:39.1
1:08:20.4
1:12:50.8
1:11:57.8
1:30:23.1
2:04:34.0
37:47.4

Rate
13.0
13.3
1.7
13.8
13.3
13.3
13.1

11.3
12.3
12.7
11.9
12.1

9.63
6.98
23.0

T-2
Time
4:04.2
2:03.5
2:00.4
6:45.0
2:56.8
3:06.7
3:06.8
1:29.9
2:17.2
4:37.6
1:16.5
8:33.1
1:11.6
2:32.9
1:25.9

Rnk

520
530
490
539
532
533
540
534
537
536
541
535
531
538

-- Run --
Time
39:58.0
44171
35:25.2
50:19.3
45:08.0
45:08.2
53:32.0
46:34.6
48:16.2
48:14.6
59:09.0
48:09.8
44:20.4
49:15.4

Pace
12:54
14:17
11:25
16:14
14:34
14:34
17:16
15:01
15:34
15:34
19:05
15:32
14:18
15:53

Total
Time
2:05:35.3
2:06:54.0
2:07:26.4
2:10:40.5
2:12:29.8
2:12:29.9
2:16:40.6
2:17:53.8
2:18:26.5
2:18:26.6
2:29:26.0
2:30:16.7
2:31:33.9
3:12:02.7



Lake Sammamish Triathlon 2010

Category Results
Saturday, August 28, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Individuals

Overall -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 202 Mikelle Ackerley 278 13 1 4:32.6 2:19.7 2 54:56.7 0:36.8 1 23:43.2 1:26:09.0
2 207 Natalie Ackerley 279 13 2 4:38.7 2:08.8 1 52:56.1 2 26:355 1:26:19.1
3 349  Tristana Leist 283 13 3 6:335 2:57.9 3 1:02:39.3 0:38.4 3 26:39.0 1:39:28.1
4 356 Megan Phillips 285 12 4 6:34.6 2:00.4 4 1:03:32.2 0:33.3 4 27:32.6 1:40:13.1

Overall -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 381 Emma Hewitt 281 16 1 7:52.3 4:06.3 1 58:46.4 1:41.8 1 30:54.0 1:43:20.8

Overall -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 109  Lisa Santroch 286 18 1 5:12.9 2:21.4 2 49:07.1 1 21:58.8 1:18:40.2
2 233  Brittany Schlaegel 418 19 2 61473 2:53.9 1 47:08.4 1:39.8 2 29:39.9 1:28:09.3
3 337  Bailey Lorimer 284 17 3 6:49.2 3:00.0 3 57:19.7 3 30:32.3 1:37:41.2
4 380  Sarah Hewitt 280 18 4 7:52.7 4:04.3 4 57:36.3 2:51.8 4 30:54.2 1:43:19.3

Overall -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 91 Kathleen Matthews 294 21 5 6:17.3 1:27.2 12 1:08:55.2 1:16:39.7
2 116  Allie Reed 295 21 6 6:22.5 2:19.3 2 46:22.9 1 24:01.8 1:19:06.5
3 136 Moriah Westrick 299 21 4 6:14.8 1:37.6 1 45573 1:00.5 4 26:02.1 1:20:52.3
4 216 Cassie Bushnell 290 24 10 7:43.7 1:30.1 4 50:49.4 0:50.2 3 25:46.9 1:26:40.3
5 231 Kiffany Terkla 298 24 8 6:26.3 2:08.7 5 52:04.0 0:57.1 6 26:26.2 1:28:02.3
6 262 Kelly Kaufman 292 23 1 5:20.4 2:59.1 8 56:16.0 1:35.1 2 24:17.9 1:30:28.5
7 265 Sarah Sames 296 22 3 5:46.6 4:12.2 3 50:35.1 2:08.7 9 27:59.5 1:30:42.1
8 271 Shelby Bell 289 20 7 6:25.2 3:03.2 6 53:57.8 1:20.0 5 26:24.6 1:31:10.8
9 282 Elisha Allred 288 24 11 8:12.9 2:13.1 7 54:38.4 0:39.0 7 26:37.3 1:32:20.7
10 360 Kristin Dorr 291 20 2 51455 1:52.6 11 1:05:31.0 8 27:45.6 1:40:54.7
11 399  Jamie Terkla 297 22 9 7:31.0 2:56.7 10 59:27.4 0:57.5 11 34:45.1 1:45:37.7
12 413 Sylvia Marlatt 293 24 12 10:16.4 4:29.9 9 58:50.5 1:58.6 10 34:40.7 1:50:16.1

Overall -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 32 Louise Montgomery 229 27 1 4:38.9 1:05.8 1 40:32.8 0:48.0 3 21:55.2 1:09:00.7
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
2

0 N O s~ W

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Place
1

0 N O s W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Categories

Overall
Place
74
80
102
123
152
156
173
174
181
192
195
225
229
234

253
260
269
291
295
299
303
330
335
343
346
359
363
364
368
373
387
404
409
416

Overall
Place
54
79
87
103
112
113
124
128
140
148
154
166
167
182
223

Name

Rose Wetzel
Melissa Mazor
Christy Van Cerwen
Megan Fay
Amber Cranfield
Amie Frisch
Melissa Kerr
Anna Terry

Heidi Bork
Jessica Bratrude
Heather Dance
Jacki Davis
Anna Ellingson

Koriel Stark-Humphries
Jessica Swainbank-
Cummings

Marah Woodburn
Melissa Souza
Debbie Daniels
Stephanie Monk
Brittany Marlatt
Rachel Nettleton
Anne Morkill
Anna Westburg
Elizabeth Stanton
Sara Towner
Rachelle Nesta
Susan Butterfield
Stacey Unck
Gillian Schauer
Ashley Petti
Colleen Randall
Jacklyn Rorke
Cara Carrubba
Lisa Buckalew

Name

Micki Hopkins
Katherine Everitt
Kerri North
Svetlana Vasilier
Christina Wang
Jennifer McCormick
Katie Easton
Natalie Sandoval
Kira Seiffert
Kelly Schmidt
Kendra Kowal
Kristen Disbrow
Tracy Dulas
Bente Madtsen
Christine Chittick

-- Swim --
BibNo Age Rnk Time
244 28 14 6:41.3
579 29 4 5214
601 25 8 6:10.0
221 26 7 6:03.4
525 25 27 7513
224 29 24 7:34.7
226 25 25 7:375
240 27 3 5:11.1
212 29 29 8:05.6
213 25 6 5:53.5
217 27 11 6:26.7
219 28 12 6:30.1
220 27 10 6:25.4
238 26 30 8:36.9
239 25 23 7:32.3
245 29 13 6:38.3
236 29 18 7:09.1
218 29 26 7:47.9
228 29 9 6:18.3
227 26 19 7:13.7
233 28 28 8:04.8
230 28 15 6:43.0
243 26 2 5:03.0
237 28 22 7:27.8
241 27 17 6:48.8
232 27 32 9:03.8
215 26 20 7:1941
242 29 21 7:195
235 29 5 5:46.9
234 26 31 8:40.1
527 29 34 13:16.3
526 28 35 13:53.9
216 28 33 9:14.0
214 27 16 6:43.1
Female 30
-- Swim --
BibNo Age Rnk Time
262 34 2 5:21.8
255 31 1 5:06.3
503 32 15 6:34.6
274 32 9 6:05.2
275 32 11 6:19.2
270 34 7 5:52.6
254 30 13 6:31.1
549 30 3 5:25.2
273 33 22 7:21.7
272 34 5 5:50.8
264 34 21 7:07.3
252 34 6 5:52.0
253 32 18 6:56.4
269 31 34 9:11.5
250 33 33 8:50.1

Time
2:35.7
3:00.7
1:22.1
2:06.5
2:58.7
1:20.7
3:33.1
2:18.1
3:27.0
3:28.4
3:02.9
2:15.5
4:45.3
3:41.6

2:39.8
2:20.1
4:17.2
2:12.3
2:11.0
2:12.9
3:26.3
3:55.9
2:50.9
3:27.1
2:25.3
3:21.2
2:31.0
3:13.1
2:43.2
3:56.0
4:25.2
3:20.2
4:40.0
2:55.7

to

T-1
Time
1:28.2
2:11.7
1:03.1
1:20.6
2:03.6
1:58.3
2:50.6
1:44.3
2:01.7
1:42.9
2:27.0
2:06.7
1:25.7
3:24.6
1:31.7
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-- Bike --
Time
46:00.9
43:58.3
45:06.6
45:43.2
46:56.7
49:34.3
47:34.5
50:12.9
47:51.6
52:49.2
49:18.8
50:04.5
48:20.3
46:47.0

51:12.9
54:29.5
50:24.4
54:34.2
51:03.4
53:18.7
59:52.3
55:46.6
57:25.0
53:00.3
1:00:10.5
50:44.1
57:17.9
56:35.4
56:35.1
1:01:48.0
53:09.2
59:17.4
1:00:50.7
57:02.1

-- Bike --
Time
42:50.0
45:00.4
45:07.7
45:02.8
45:30.3
44:35.9
46:06.6
49:16.4
47:20.9
44:59.9
45:48.7
46:02.9
44:14.9
48:43.9
52:13.3

0:41.3
1:03.4
1:17.5
0:38.2
1:32.7

1:39.5
1:22.7
1:27.6
1:20.8
0:48.6
1:41.1

1:43.2
0:50.3
2:05.2
2:25.9
1:41.3
0:36.6
1:13.2

0:57.0
2:01.9
1:04.4
1:36.4
0:45.2
0:45.2
1:51.6
1:02.7
2:42.8
1:22.9
2:02.7
1:25.9
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Run --
Time
18:40.6
23:41.9
24:45.7
24:50.4
23:28.8
24:08.4
24:09.5
26:47.3
23:49.3
22:13.7
25:38.3
27:03.8
27:12.8
27:24.1

26:23.7
25:58.6
26:56.5
26:06.4
32:30.0
30:48.5
21:39.7
30:30.1
31:15.3
32:26.6
28:19.0
35:46.4
33:10.7
33:10.7
34:22.3
26:49.5
31:00.6
29:01.9
32:20.7
42:57.6

Run --
Time
22:15.2
22:35.4
22:50.9
24:27.0
24:04.0
25:27.1
22:36.0
23:24.2
23:05.8
28:35.3
25:20.6
28:29.2
31:16.5

4 22:39.3
8 23:42.7

Total
Time
1:15:17.2
1:16:02.3
1:18:05.7
1:19:46.9
1:22:33.0
1:23:16.3
1:24:27.3
1:24:29.4
1:24:53.0
1:25:47.5
1:25:54.3
1:27:14.7
1:27:32.4
1:28:10.7

1:29:31.9
1:30:16.8
1:30:52.4
1:33:06.7
1:33:44.0
1:34:10.4
1:34:16.3
1:36:55.6
1:37:31.2
1:38:23.7
1:38:48.0
1:40:31.9
1:41:03.9
1:41:03.9
1:41:19.1
1:42:16.3
1:44:34.1
1:46:56.3
1:49:08.1
1:51:04.4

Total

Time
:13:04.8
:15:57.2
116:22.7
:18:07.4
:18:58.8
:19:00.6
1:19:52.0
1:20:29.7
1:21:21.0
1:22:03.8
1:22:49.9
1:23:46.1
1:23:53.5
1:25:01.4
1:27:11.4

;
;
;
;
;
;
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Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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25
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28
29
30
31
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33
34
35
36
37

Place
1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Categories

Overall
Place
250
287
309
314
321
323
327
329
336
352
353
354
361
367
371
378
384
385
390
393
412
437

Overall
Place
45
158
162
193
194
199
213
236
245
247
251
256
259
275
278
279
289
340
344
365
383
397
411
418
420
427
434

Name

Katie Madins
Cori Flanders
Janis Farmer
Cheryl Hart
Joan Altman
Elaine Harvey
Rachel Portillo
Carrie Hanis
Janelle Barquist
Michelle Yip
Monica Lau
Angela Brobst
Stacy Lawver
Suzy Hoover
Jennifer Grimes
Theodora Yeung
Kristen Saarloos
Kristina Huntley
Melissa Cate
Leeann Krohn
Madelyn Hurrell
Danielle Dejeu

Name

Julia Piasecki
Jana Broecking
Mollie Lentz
Jana Pasma
Megan Murphy
Yuko Kameoka
Liv Freeby
Kimberly Hutchinson
Allison May
Annette Herrick
Rebecca Yong
Nicole Fiset
Andrea Seitz
Kelly Mumma
Diana McMillen
Malissa Hansen
Heather De Vos
Suzanne Scalzo
Lex Poile
Shannon Lord
Kelli Marks

Mary Blake
Michelle Luders
Cessandra Dillon
Alison Moors
Lisa Miller
Kathleen Tranzillo

-- Swim --
BibNo Age Rnk Time
268 30 12 6:21.7
257 32 29 8:10.0
256 33 35 9:17.9
260 32 26 7:57.8
246 32 30 8:34.2
261 34 4 5:39.5
271 30 23 7:30.6
259 33 14 6:34.4
247 32 17 6:47.6
277 31 32 8:49.0
266 31 10 6:07.5
248 34 24 7:35.9
267 32 25 7:54.7
502 34 16 6:36.8
258 34 20 7:03.7
276 33 8 5:56.3
486 31 27 7:59.2
263 32 19 6:58.0
249 30 31 8:36.1
265 31 36 9:234
528 30 28 8:00.8
578 34 37 10:59.7
Female 35
-- Swim --
BibNo Age Rnk Time
318 38 1 4516
301 38 6 6:16.2
311 35 3 5:133
570 36 11 6:47.6
498 37 2 5:00.1
310 38 4 5:46.2
305 35 7 6:26.4
309 37 5 5:55.7
313 36 22 8:50.2
531 39 17 7:38.3
324 37 20 8:09.7
304 38 12 7:13.6
321 37 9 6:35.2
317 36 8 6:32.8
314 36 10 6:42.9
306 37 15 7:31.8
303 37 24 10:00.1
320 37
319 39 23 9:19.0
530 35 18 7:57.9
312 37 26 10:30.3
500 38 14 7:27.8
529 35 13 7:21.2
499 36 27 10:50.4
316 39 21 8:10.9
315 36 19 8:05.3
323 36 25 10:05.7

Time
3:22.1
2:24.2
2:43.3
1:38.2
2:55.3
2:48.9
4:05.2
4:29.8
2:37.3
3:50.3
4:05.4
2:29.9
3:25.3
2:56.2
2:10.2
3:12.9
4:20.9
3:31.0
1:54.9
2:59.8
4:26.0

to

T-1
Time
1:39.7
2:03.4
3:01.2
2:10.2
3:40.2
1:12.1
1:33.9
1:40.7
3:07.4
1:03.5
3:07.7
1:42.6
1:57.0
2:33.0
3:10.3
2:17.2
1:38.4

2:00.0
2:20.0
3:54.3
3:57.4
2:20.8
4:01.4
5:26.8
3:20.7
5:14.0
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-- Bike --
Time
51:20.9
54:02.0
54:20.8
55:44.8
49:18.1
54:59.6
54:30.8
54:07.8
1:01:01.6
53:29.2
57:41.6
57:51.7
53:47.1
49:47.8
53:55.3
53:44.6
58:09.9
1:01:25.3
1:00:35.1
56:28.9
57:23.6
1:11:57.8

-- Bike --
Time
42:04.1
47:46.4
48:22.2
51:37.8
49:28.5
50:12.5
52:39.9
50:51.2
50:50.6
48:59.9
47:06.8
51:31.2
51:54.9
52:41.5
51:50.6
53:04.8
48:41.9

53:36.8
52:34.2
56:08.5
58:45.4
1:02:20.2
1:05:38.2
57:00.4
1:02:22.7
1:05:13.7

2:08.5
2:05.1
1:39.6
2:51.5
1:32.1
1:56.4
2:08.2
0:52.1
2:49.5
8:33.1

Time
0:46.5
1:46.5
1:29.5
1:02.2

0:57.1
1:42.0
1:43.3

1:48.1
1:46.6
1:10.6
0:41.7
1:58.6
0:53.7
0:47.1
1:41.3

0:43.8
2:13.2
1:16.5
2:31.8
1:59.1

3:42.0
1:21.1
2:03.5

-- Run --

Rnk
15
14
16
18
30
27
20
22
13
25
23
28
31
36
33
35
29
21
26
32
34
37
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Time
27:12.1
26:40.6
27:34.6
28:34.2
32:56.7
31:48.3
29:30.0
30:38.2
25:27.6
31:34.6
30:43.3
31:52.3
33:43.3
39:49.9
37:12.4
37:15.1
31:55.7
30:14.8
31:41.5
35:30.0
37:13.1
48:09.8

Run --
Time
22:23.2
25:31.7
25:28.0
24:15.8
27:451
27:54.2
24:15.7
28:08.8
26:25.8
29:51.0
29:16.8
28:03.1
28:49.2
27:46.9
29:14.0
28:34.5
30:47.4
1:38:07.2
33:01.1
36:01.5
31:46.8
32:47.3
35:25.1
31:23.8
37:53.3
42:21.8
44171

Total
Time
1:29:27.4
1:32:44.6
1:34:57.0
1:35:15.7
1:35:42.8
1:35:59.6
1:36:33.6
1:36:43.8
1:37:39.9
1:39:39.7
1:39:39.7
1:39:49.8
1:40:58.9
1:41:15.8
1:42:01.2
1:43:00.4
1:43:57.8
1:44:05.5
1:44:55.8
1:45:14.2
1:49:53.0
2:30:16.7

Total
Time
1:11:45.1
1:23:24.2
1:23:34.2
1:25:53.6
1:25:53.9
1:26:02.1
1:26:37.9
1:28:19.7
1:29:14.0
1:29:20.8
1:29:27.6
1:29:41.1
1:29:58.0
1:31:32.8
1:31:51.5
1:32:15.4
1:32:49.1
1:38:07.2
1:38:40.7
1:41:06.8
1:43:36.4
1:45:29.7
1:49:26.4
1:51:53.8
1:52:13.4
1:57:31.6
2:06:54.0
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Place

Place
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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25
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29
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32
33
34
35
36

Place
1
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Categories

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
11
59
78
107
131
143
155
165
176
179
180
196
219
221
224
228
235
242
255
304
310
328
332
334
341
342
345
375
376
379
391
401
402
417
423
429

Overall
Place
25
161
186
209
220
222
230
248

Name

Name

Patty Bredice
Nina Ellen Keaney
Terri Glaberson
Kristine Kloepfer
Sharon Scott

Erin White

Gigi Predmore
Rachel de Rossi
Elizabeth Buchan
Lisa Eversole
Gina Volken
Kristie Hilson
Connie Tang
Chris Pothering
Julie Stringham
Maryann Regan-Peterson
Dawn Hoffer

Kim Holttum
Anne Ensminger
Lara Fellin

Nicole Zerbato
Kathryn Beattie
Camille Wright
Kathy Vanucie
Rachel Escoto
Kristin Kalning
Nikelle Rosier-Butler
Paula Vitolo
Kristin Kent
Celeste Peterson
Lori Scheller
Roberta McMichael
Gina Nichols
Cheryl Demke
Gina Principe
Kam Szabo

Name

Lisa Walker

Stacy Price
Jenny Oltmann
Leanne Hjort

Lori Mason Curran
Theresa Reed
Carolyn Ackerley
Cynthia Doran

Bib No

Bib No
599
347
344
349
357
363
354
533
338
342
497
345
360
353
358
356
346
534
340
343
532
337
364
361
341
580
485
362
348
352
366
350
351
339
355
359

Bib No
391
380
378
371
376
382
365
369

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time Time
Female 40
-- Swim -- T
Age Rnk Time Time
40 1 4:24.2 1:04.5
40 5 5:255 1:43.4
44 8 5:54.8 1:23.6
44 11 6:04.9 1:10.4
44 10 6:03.2 2:20.0
43 6 5:25.8 2:16.3
40 25 7:42.8 1:41.5
43 15 6:53.8 2:34.6
42 3 5:02.5 2:08.0
41 18 7:05.6 5:11.4
44 26 7:51.0 2:36.8
43 7 5477 1:48.1
44 29 8:06.1 2:19.5
40 9 6:02.0 2:46.8
41 16 6:57.6 2:00.7
43 19 7:10.5 1:27.0
41 12 6:22.2 3:34.5
44 14 6:51.1 2:06.9
42 4 5159 3:32.6
40 32 8:11.7 3:38.2
42 23 7:33.4 2:01.1
43 24 7:35.0 5:34.9
41 13 6:29.3 3:00.7
44 17 7:04.2 3:00.4
41 2 4:40.2 1:40.0
40 22 7:28.6 3:38.3
43 35 10:25.2 3:45.8
41 20 7:10.7 3:41.5
41 30 8:06.5 2:55.5
41 28 8:00.6 3:10.5
43 33 8:16.1 2:46.6
42 21 7:17.6 3:14.3
41 36 13:45.6 2:36.6
42 34 8:37.9 3:10.3
43 27 7571 8:37.1
41 31 8:07.3 4:38.5
Female 45
-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time Time
49 1 4:01.6 1:03.1
46 4 5:44.6 1:36.8
46 8 6:40.0 3:47.0
48 6 6:24.2 2:22.9
47 5 6:10.3 1:49.2
49 11 7:45.3 1:28.5
45 2 4:49.0 2:57.8
48 7 6:29.5 1:57.0

Page 15 of 27

-
o 00 © 0 o N W A~ N =

W NN NN W W WM NN WD W = = NN = - a2 AN = =
a o © N a AN = =4 A OO WWO OO NN WO -—= o N o o m

to 49

0
>
=

—
N 0N OO W oA =

-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --
Time

43:39.1
44:39.1
45:19.5
45:02.5
46:34.5
46:54.8
46:09.8
51:50.4
49:53.4
46:15.1
49:39.5
47:54.5
52:42.2
48:13.6
51:18.3
48:11.7
47:11.8
49:23.0
53:09.5
50:48.3
50:22.4
56:34.0
53:17.7
1:01:28.7
55:26.6
53:25.9
52:57.3
56:52.1
1:00:45.7
1:02:37.1
54:35.8
54:59.9
56:19.6
54:51.6
1:09:25.8

-- Bike --
Time
41:28.9
48:59.4
46:36.5
51:57.9
49:19.1
46:31.2
50:34.9
50:29.7

Time

1:31.0
1:50.0
1:49.7

1:08.7
1:38.5
1:21.2
1:12.2
2:121
1:58.4
1:59.5
0:51.6
1:35.5
2:26.7
1:59.5
2:46.1
0:57.6
1:22.2
0:55.7
2:36.8
2:09.9
3:30.8
4:45.7
2:49.6

1:29.4
1:58.0

-- Run --
Time

0
>
=

-- Run --
Time
20:08.0
21:45.4
22:47.4
24:39.4
25:43.2
26:12.1
25:55.1
28:05.9
24:50.6
21:12.1
28:09.1
28:39.7
27:06.8
23:40.5
28:11.6
27:36.2
28:57.6
31:19.2
30:05.1
28:14.7
32:25.0
31:12.4
28:58.0
33:01.2
28:43.2
29:20.6
29:04.6
35:50.4
33:44.3
29:50.5
30:24.2
38:33.8
32:56.0
39:44.9
39:01.9
34:14.5
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Run --
Time
21:17.8
25:28.1
26:34.7
24:54.2
29:42.8
31:16.5
27:56.2
28:28.3

0
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Total
Time

Total
Time
1:06:28.1
1:13:41.9
1:15:46.8
1:18:33.0
1:20:36.2
1:21:35.8
1:22:59.4
1:23:44.1
1:24:33.2
1:24:48.5
1:24:52.0
1:25:55.0
1:26:57.9
1:27:01.5
1:27:13.2
1:27:32.0
1:28:14.7
1:29:07.5
1:29:37.8
1:34:26.3
1:34:59.9
1:36:43.1
1:37:01.5
1:37:15.1
1:38:07.6
1:38:20.8
1:38:41.0
1:42:26.0
1:42:36.0
1:43:09.5
1:44:59.7
1:46:18.3
1:46:28.0
1:51:23.5
1:55:13.4
1:59:15.7

Total
Time
1:08:33.8
1:23:33.5
1:25:24.4
1:26:26.0
1:27:01.4
1:27:01.5
1:27:47.3
1:29:22.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 258 Marianna Scheller 384 47 10 7:249 2:25.6 9 51:473 1:29.6 5 26:49.1 1:29:56.5

11 306  Carol Price 381 47 14 8:00.4 2:46.7 13 53:34.6 1:51.6 7 28:19.5 1:34:32.8

13 351  Jane Saddler 383 47 3 5275 1:58.8 16 57:17.9 0:53.3 15 33:57.3 1:39:34.8

15 382  Linda Hanford 370 45 19 9:22.8 3:05.4 12 53:01.7 3:11.4 17 34:48.8 1:43:30.1

17 407  Nancy Marshall 375 48 18 8:52.9 3:50.1 17 59:12.1 1:35.2 16 34:22.5 1:47:52.8

19 419  Lauren Piper 379 45 15 8:04.7 3:34.1 20 1:04:14.8 0:55.7 18 35:07.3 1:51:56.6

21 432 Laura Thomas 389 45 20 9:38.2 5:01.9 21 1:09:30.9 20 39:34.3 2:03:45.3

1 99 Zena Courtney 395 51 1 3:56.7 1:27.2 1 44:06.3 1:01.6 2 27:13.3 1:17:45.1

3 208  Jill Bell 393 52 3 6:02.3 2:03.8 2 46:17.3 2:13.4 4 29:43.7 1:26:20.5

5 305  Jennifer Schroder 400 53 7 7:52.4 3:49.4 6 52:45.0 1:53.4 3 28:11.0 1:34:31.2

7 386  Shelly Fleischer 501 51 6 6:56.1 3:24.5 9 59:04.7 1:21.7 7 33:32.7 1:44:19.7

9 398  Nelda Swiggett 602 50 9 8:15.3 3:10.6 8 56:55.7 1:13.1 9 35:56.7 1:45:31.4

11 436  Judy Sohl 401 50 8 8:04.6 5:24.5 11 1:06:32.7 3:06.8 11 53:32.0 2:16:40.6

1 141 Golria Califf 548 57 1 6:00.4 2:44.7 1 45:02.9 1:48.1 1 25:48.7 1:21:24.8

3 297  Diane Perry 397 55 3 7:20.6 3:34.2 3 52:31.4 1:33.8 4 28:56.5 1:33:56.5

5 374  Karin Freeman 396 55 2 7:06.6 3:51.7 6 57:22.3 1:07.9 6 32:54.6 1:42:23.1

7 408  Leslie Giblett 326 58 8 10:14.1 2:28.6 5 55:37.9 1:54.2 7 37:40.6 1:47:55.4

9 433  Kate Lindsey 327 56 7 9:07.6 5:38.0 9 1:06:47.5 4:04.2 8 39:58.0 2:05:35.3

1 249  Trish Bratten 331 61 1 6:06.8 3:27.9 2 50:55.8 1:22.7 1 27:31.0 1:29:24.2

3 426  Margaret Carson 332 64 2 71446 3 1:03:34.7 1:21.4 3 43:31.8 1:56:12.5
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

177  Judy Fisher 2:05.2 1 48:48.4 1:26.2 1 24:10.9 1:24:38.8

357  Carolyn Phillips 1 9:21.9 3:28.9 1 55:31.6 1:30.1 1 30:32.0 1:40:24.5

293  Dillon Montgomery 2 7:21.0 3:36.4 1 51:423 6 30:41.8 1:33:21.5

325  Tyler Phillips 5 9:454 2:05.1 3 59:30.9 0:43.4 1 24:17.2 1:36:22.0

372  Kyle Grambihler 4 8:33.9 4:17.7 4 1:01:31.7 1:04.5 3 26:38.0 1:42:05.8

g

47 Charles Petitpas 1 6:35.6 1:27.5 1 42:11.7 3 21:425 1:11:57.3

w

188 Elliot Harrison 4 7:19.0 2:23.2 4 50:34.8 5 25:12.4 1:25:29.4

[é;]

246  Kevin Hovell 3 7:08.3 4:10.7 3 49214 2:04.9 6 26:32.9 1:29:18.2

18 William Clausen 2 5:37.1 2:05.7 1 41415 1:23.3 1 16:53.7 1:07:41.3

104  Brian Hjort 4 6:50.9 6 49:58.8 0:33.0 2 20:53.3 1:18:16.0

210  Matthew Leist 3 5:45.0 2:11.7 3 49319 0:39.8 7 28:20.9 1:26:29.3

267  Nykolai Peterson 5 7:06.5 3:49.0 5 49:48.3 1:44.6 6 28:18.4 1:30:46.8

Ethan Lyons 1 4:19.1 0:45.6 1 35:55.5 1 18:41.2 59:41.4

12 Jesse Potts 4 5411 0:50.9 3 391435 6 20:39.0 1:06:54.5

28 Brian O'Callahan 10 7:154 1:03.0 4 39:55.8 0:47.7 2 19:37.8 1:08:39.7
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 44 Reid Backstrom 505 20 8 6:31.6 2:43.5 5 40:07.8 0:54.4 10 21:18.7 1:11:36.0

9 67 Drew Kirkpatrick 146 23 9 7:01.4 2:22.9 7 43:23.6 1:14.7 4 20:19.1 1:14:21.7

11 132 Hamber Pablo 149 24 7 6:15.2 2:24.7 1 11 21:41.8 1:20:39.8

38:00.
1 2 Porter Bratten 155 27 2 4513 0:54.0 6 2 18:40.1 1:02:26.0

3 4 Bryan Brosious 156 25 1 4:459 0:47.3 3 38:10.3 0:42.4 3 19:07.8 1:03:33.7

5 20 Adam Clarke 157 27 3 5:20.4 1:17.3 7 39:02.8 0:52.4 8 21:13.2 1:07:46.1

7 35 Jason Corbridge 159 25 18 7:18.7 1:39.8 5 38:38.9 9 21:55.9 1:09:33.3

9 55 Aaron Gooze 162 29 12 6:57.0 1:45.9 8 40:36.7 0:59.6 11 22:50.6 1:13:09.8

11 65 Logan Dance 160 28 23 8:01.3 2:29.1 10 41:53.9 1:03.0 6 20:32.0 1:13:59.3

13 105  Ryan Imbery 165 27 26 8:43.2 3:18.5 12 43:31.4 1:41.9 7 21:02.0 1:18:17.0

15 133  Chris Clayton 158 28 17 7153 1:53.6 16 45:53.7 0:37.9 16 25:04.3 1:20:44.8

17 189  Bruce Lam 169 29 16 7:10.3 2:38.5 15  45:17.1 0:58.1 22 29:29.5 1:25:33.5

19 206  Chris Lowrimore 537 27 27 8:43.7 2:19.2 20 48417 0:38.0 18 25:53.4 1:26:16.0

21 217 Thomas Bagley 152 26 7 6:225.4 2:12.9 23 51:18.1 0:55.0 19 25:58.8 1:26:50.2

23 244  Terence Yeung 178 29 5 5:54.8 3:52.5 19 48:125 1:35.7 24 29:36.7 1:29:12.2

25 276  Westin Goetz 161 28 24 8:08.6 3:37.6 25 52:26.5 1:05.5 20 26:19.4 1:31:37.6

27 313  Patrick Lie 582 29 22 7:453 2:38.9 21 49:4538 1:44.2 28 33:12.9 1:35:07.1

1 13 Todd Peters 199

w
N

1 4442 1:41.8 35 1:00:33.8 1:06:59.8

3 16 Mike Morelli 197 34 9 6:10.6 1:06.9 1 38:31.2 7 21:48.4 1:07:37.1

5 29 Paul Saxton 205 32 6 5:57.5 1:36.7 5 41:24.7 0:50.2 2 18:51.9 1:08:41.0

7 36 Joey Johnson 192 33 16 6:41.1 1:31.5 12 44:20.1 1 17:41.3 1:10:14.0

9 60 Kyle Entrop 188 33 11 6:20.1 1:37.0 10 43:33.4 10 22:18.6 1:13:49.1

11 76 John Austin 181 30 18 7:15.1 2:13.7 9 42:57.3 1:45.0 6 21:11.8 1:15:22.9
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Place
1

T8 © 0o N O oA ®wN

—
N

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

Categories

Overall
Place
77
114
117
135
137
139
157
160
184
185
241
273
288
301
302
326
339
350
358
370
405
406
410
428

Overall
Place
5
19
42
46
48
50
57
58
61
71
81

84
85
86
98
101
108
110
118
119
126

130
151
171

Name

Matthew White
Jay Ostby

Jared Plank

Tim DesRosiers
Eric Gandee

Erik Gordon
Michael Stevens
Kevin Kaptur
Patrick Lammersen
Brendan Stickles
R George

Jason Porter
David Marchetti
Mike Chittick

Dj Vick

Jeremy Blackburn
Tyler Staples
Lindbergh Matillano
Walter Guillioli
Daniel Roundy
Horace Zhang
Mario Lagasca
Clint Rollins

Tony Donati

Name

Mark Oliver
Loren Pokorny
Jason Kur

Brett Weathers
Sean Dixey

Ryan Guest
Jesus Ruiz
Vincent Partridge
Jonathan d'Orgee
Warren Young
Matthew Hughes

Mark Blomquist

Stephen Hoopes

Tze Hou (Alvin) Tai
Chris Liebsch

John Combs

Adam Heiner

Alejandro Escoto Lozano
Reuben Krippner

Ryan Plasch

Robert Lampman

Jeff Groshell
David Peabody
Jason Cruz

508
198
200
509
38
190
207
193
195
572
189
201
571
185
209
183
206
196
191
204
211
194
203
186

24
573
16
33
8
12
29
541

35
15

14
520
18

13
10
519
26
17

11
25

30
31
31
32
31
30
34
33
33
33
33
30
31
33
32
30
31
34
32
34
33
30
33
30

39
39
35
38
36
37
37
39
39
39
39

38
36
35
39
36
36
38
38
38
35

38
38
35

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Rnk

8

7
27
22
13

2
25
30
19
24
29
28
20
26
15
34
33
21
23
17
32
31
35
12

Time
6:08.4
6:02.5
8:14.5
7:36.7
6:26.1
4:59.1
8:06.2
8:57.6
7171
8:00.6
8:56.4
8:42.2
7:33.1
8:11.7
6:38.8
10:36.5
9:52.8
7:36.1
8:00.3
6:44.9
9:12.6
9:09.7
12:48.7
6:23.4

Time
3:17.4
3:01.8
2:20.8
2:32.3
1:25.0
1:55.7
2:02.6
2:19.2
3:30.4
3:08.6
2:34.3
2:56.3
6:06.9
2:38.8
2:02.7
3:14.4
3:55.3
4:30.4
3:59.9
2:38.0
7:56.5
4:38.0
3:52.2
3:11.7

Male 35 to 39

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Rnk

1
12
11
15
2
4
31
7
17
10
8

13
16
19
30

5
32
21

6
35
22

27
36
23

Time
4:31.9
6:40.0
6:30.3
6:50.5
4:48.3
5:09.7
8:09.1
6:05.6
6:55.0
6:23.7
6:16.9

6:48.2
6:52.8
7:00.9
7:51.5
5:30.8
8:12.6
7:04.9
6:00.6
8:44.6
7:07.6

7:31.1
8:58.4
7:14.3

T-1
Time
1:02.9
0:43.0
1:32.2
2:02.3
2:39.0
0:51.7
1:42.6
1:10.4
1:56.3
1:27.5
1:49.3

2:16.7
2:00.1
1:30.9
3:36.1
2:32.4
1:54.3
2:10.5
2:35.8
3:09.0
2:06.3

4:13.3
3:39.7
1:52.1
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Rnk

14

15

16

25
19
18
17
13
24

26
29

-- Bike --
Time
42:50.1
42:02.7
44:02.0
45:37.4
45:03.4
50:41.5
48:36.8
49:35.5
47:41.0
47:34.8
51:25.5
55:29.6
51:06.7
54:28.5
56:41.2
54:42.4
49:57.4
54:36.0
55:09.6
1:02:59.1
51:07.2
58:08.8
55:44.5
1:18:54.3

-- Bike --
Time
38:50.8
38:18.2
43:13.4
41:23.2
40:48.0

39:10.4
43:15.0
43:20.0
41:49.3
43:58.5

42:18.0
44:14.8
40:05.1
46:35.7
45:49.4
45:13.5
44:15.0
43:19.8
46:35.6

46:49.1
48:57.9

1:11.5
0:37.8
1:25.1

0:55.0
1:30.4
0:31.7

1:40.3
1:00.4

1:39.8
0:43.2
0:33.4
1:58.4
1:36.2
2:36.2
0:50.2
5:49.0
2:15.4
2:03.6

0:54.2
1:12.7

1:26.0

0:52.6
1:24.4

0:52.5
44:25.

1:16.0
1:37.9
2:07.2

1:16.3
1:15.6

45:00.

1:31.6
0:46.2

Rnk
13
21
16
15
25
11
12

9
20
18
19
17
24
22
26
23
31
30
29
27
32
33
34
28

0
>
=

O(AJI\)\I—‘|

18
11
13

4
17
16

12

23

22

10
20
24
14
19

15

25

Run --
Time
23:27.6
26:43.4
24:02.3
23:40.2
28:02.4
22:39.3
23:03.4
22:07.5
26:36.8
24:44.8
25:05.3
24:12.2
28:00.0
27:15.3
28:08.4
27:16.7
32:11.4
31:13.8
30:43.9
28:45.8
32:52.0
33:14.0
34:56.2
29:28.3

Run --
Time
18:26.6
22:02.2
20:05.9
20:36.1
22:39.8
24:00.7
22:42.6
22:48.4
20:47.8
23:58.1
23:12.9

22:44.4
25:04.4
22:14.1
24:33.2
21:14.6
22:40.2
24:14.7
25:10.7
22:54.1
24:11.5

22:58.6
21:18.3
25:13.3

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

1:
1:
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
1

;
;
;
;
;
;
;
;
;

1:

1:
1:
1:

Total

Time

15:43.5
19:01.9
19:17.4
20:51.7
20:56.9
21:10.6
23:19.4
23:31.5
25:05.3
25:09.1
29:01.9
31:20.3
32:46.7
34:14.1
34:14.3
36:23.4
37:55.3
39:32.5
40:29.9
41:58.0
46:57.3
47:25.9
49:25.2
57:57.7

Total
Time
03:42.4
07:43.4

:11:21.8
:11:46.3
:12:07.8

12:12.1

:13:10.7
:13:19.4
113:51.7
:15:03.0
:16:10.1

:16:15.2
:16:15.3
116:16.7
:17:43.8
:18:00.7
:18:36.5
:18:43.6
:19:18.4
:19:23.1

20:01.0

20:33.2
22:171
24:03.8



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place
1

0 N O s W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Categories

Overall
Place
175
178
187
200
205
215
270
272
284
286
292
324
392
394

Overall
Place
9
23
26
30
34
64
69
82
89
93
95
97
111
120
134
142
146
149
164
170
172
183
190
191
197
204
212
237
239
252
254
261
315
366
369

Name

Craig McMillen
Joshua Miller
Todd Allen
Dave Roscelli
Ron Ragsdale
Scott Sorenson
Dan Murphy
Jesse Mohrland
Dan Mumma
Will Bailey
Jason Hurrell
Scott Schaper
Stephen Yong
Phillip Stevens

Name

Scott Phillips
Paul Wierenga
Joseph McCarthy
Mike DeGooyer
Doug Jungclaus
Michael McNaul
John Meigs
Chris Marley
Erik Seiffert
Tony Olmstead
JB Pratt

Pete Kingett
Spencer Mayes
Paul Luther
Tracy Predmore
Scott Parker
Kurt Peterson
Eric Slippern
Bryan Hopper
Rudy Valdez
Eric Lund

J.C. Figueroa
Pete Clarke
Thomas Dimeco
Troy Cichos
Russell De Vos
Paul Brown
Jason Suess
Robbie Cape
Doug Szabo
Clay Laidig
William Dekle
Kenneth Hiatt
Henry Brown
James Shuck

Bib No
19
20
1
28
27
30
23
21
22
3

540

521

591
31

Bib No
107
543
511
88
94
102
103
99
109
104
590
95
101
98
108
105
106
112
512
583
97
92
86
o1
85
87
83
113
84
114
96
89
93
82
111

Age
38
36
39
36
39
36
35
35
37
38
38
39
37
35

-- Swim --

Rnk
26
29
37
14
24
25
38
28
34
20
39
18
33

9

Time
7:29.4
7:50.6
9:36.2
6:48.3
7:26.6
7:27.3
10:30.4
7:37.4
8:40.6
7:02.4
16:53.7
6:56.6
8:15.9
6:22.2

Time
3:11.2
2:55.8
3:37.0
2:09.2
2:53.9
0:56.9
3:01.5
3:33.5
3:59.2
3:41.0
2:26.3
2:59.7
6:18.0
4:33.4

Rnk
23
27
12
31
20
30
22
32
28
33
21
35
34
36

Male 40 to 44

Age

44
43
41
43
40
43
40
42
42
42
40
43
44
41
42
44
42
43
44
41
41
42
44
43
43
40
42

-- Swim --

Rnk

- 00 = W N O N

33
12
10
16
34
30
20
22

7

5
18
35
25
24
26
13
27
14
23
32
21
19
31
29
28

9
17
15

Time
5:45.3
5:58.9
5:28.6
5:39.8
6:36.3
6:10.8
4:45.7
8:56.5
6:38.3
6:34.8
7:13.5
10:05.8
8:18.5
7:30.5
7:35.2
6:04.7
5:49.7
7:24.7
10:20.6
7:46.8
7:42.7
7:47.8
7:05.2
7:51.2
7:07.5
7:35.6
8:33.5
7:32.3
7:29.9
8:26.5
8:17.4
8:11.6
6:34.2
7:18.8
7:10.7

T-1
Time
1:22.8
1:16.5
0:51.8
1:33.7
0:59.5
2:18.0
1:41.9
2:30.7
1:26.9
1:33.3
1:59.5
2:23.2
2:05.8
2:27.3
2:22.3
1:42.8
2:05.0
3:40.3
2:14.5
3:31.4
2:22.3
4:15.5
2:49.4
2:30.2
2:471
2:39.8
2:49.2
4:20.7
3:06.4
3:32.5
2:37.0
3:55.0
2:50.7
3:29.6
3:46.6
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0
>
=

I\)(AJ(H—*J;|

10
16

15

11

13
17
12
27
20

22
30
21
18
19
29
25

31
24
23
26
28
35
32
34

-- Bike --
Time
46:24.7
48:05.2
43:18.4
51:01.4
45:50.9
50:22.3
46:22.0
51:49.0
48:43.6
52:41.9
45:53.8
1:00:47.5
59:05.6
1:03:01.0

-- Bike --
Time
39:53.8
39:21.6
40:16.6
39:33.4
39:29.5
42:19.8
44:51.1
41:41.7
44:47 .1
44:49.1
40:43.8
43:06.0
41:21.1
44:41.8
45:03.7
43:47.9
48:30.4
45:30.1

45:57.2
49:50.3
45:33.9
45:15.0
45:28.5
49:42.0
48:15.6
42:19.7
50:03.6
47:06.0
47:00.8
48:17.0
49:38.1
59:24.5
52:17.3
57:57.2

3:18.0
0:46.6
1:37.0
0:59.7
1:32.0
2:41.8

1:42.4

1:00.5
2:00.6
1:24.5

0:59.0
0:42.2

1:14.4

1:02.7
1:29.2
0:44.2
1:32.6

1:19.6
1:04.2
1:16.6
1:11.2

0:56.2
0:42.7
1:53.6
1:29.5
1:14.6
2:03.8
1:46.9
2:09.8
1:27.0
2:20.5
2:08.5
1:18.5
2:22.6
1:46.1
1:26.9
1:39.4

-- Run --
Rnk Time
30 25:52.5
29 25:51.7
28 25:38.3
26 25:16.8
34 28:24.6
31 26:53.9
36 29:41.4
27 25:30.7
38 31:16.1
32 27:36.9
33 28:03.6
21 24:255
35 29:23.1
37 29:55.6

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 18:03.5
4 21:25.3
7 22:01.4
2 21:10.4
5 21:39.7
8 23:05.6
10 23:23.2
6 21:47.4
11 23:42.2
9 23:07.0
22 25:48.0
3 21:24.0
20 25:31.4
18 24:45.6
16 24:24.0
29 28:51.9
13 24:12.2
15 24:19.6
37 1:11:05.5
23 25:51.4
12 23:49.2
21 25:32.7
30 28:55.2
27 28:33.2
14 24:16.3
24 25:52.5
32 30:45.7
19 25:09.4
28 28:37.3
26 28:21.4
31 29:05.2
25 26:10.5
17 24:42.4
36 36:42.8
33 30:51.7

Total
Time
1:24:29.5
1:24:43.3
1:25:27.9
1:26:02.3
1:26:13.0
1:26:40.1
1:31:07.3
1:31:12.4
1:32:39.5
1:32:44.6
1:33:17.4
1:36:09.8
1:45:03.2
1:45:16.7

Total
Time
1:05:47.7
1:08:02.3
1:08:38.4
1:08:56.3
1:09:27.2
1:13:54.2
1:14:41.9
1:16:10.7
1:16:34.5
1:17:06.9
1:17:14.0
1:17:43.2
1:18:49.4
1:19:25.2
1:20:44.8
1:21:31.5
1:21:53.9
1:22:05.9
1:23:40.6
1:24:03.0
1:24:27.2
1:25:03.5
1:25:34.3
1:25:37.7
1:25:56.7
1:26:10.4
1:26:37.9
1:28:33.0
1:28:40.1
1:29:29.7
1:29:35.1
1:30:17.8
1:35:17.9
1:41:15.4
1:41:25.6



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
36
37

Place

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Place
1

© O N O g B~ WN

Categories

Overall
Place
389
435

Overall
Place
7
17
22
39
41
43
49
53
56
63
75
88
106
121
127
138
144
163
168
169
218
240
266
268
281
283
307
312
316
320
333
400
403

Overall
Place
8
24
37
40
70
72
83
100
129

Name
John Demke
Eric Fahsel

Name

Randy Golob
Kai Hansen
Rich Bennett
Christopher Clifford
John Curley
Paul Havick
Steve Petitpas
Chuck Amon
Kevin Pazaski
Garrett Royce
Mike Ken
Willie Stump
Peter Litwin
Guy Laidig
Buck Sater
Pete Schneider
Tetsuya Sano
Bob Madeo
Brad Davis
Bryan Lee
Garth Bruce
Vance Dingfelder
Steve Mattox
Ernest Sessions
Dan Vanucie
David Margelli
Theo Devos
Jeff Slarks
Brian Johnson
Eric Norris
Curtis Jordan
Travis White
Tim O'Neil

Name

Evan Cumpston
Erik Scheller

Greg Kirkpatrick
Bradley Hammond
Bob Seider

Robert Schmidt
Craig Pitt

Kevin Jones
Robert Seitz

-- Swim --

Time
10:40.0
11:41.1

Time
4:12.1
4:04.6

Rnk
33
36

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim --

Time
6:01.7
5:43.3
6:27.6
5:49.1
5:31.7
5:26.7
7:06.2
5:53.1
5:32.6
5:55.2
6:39.0
6:52.6
6:59.5
8:17.7
7:55.1
5:52.6
7:16.3
8:02.0
6:50.4
6:58.0
9:07.2
8:09.7
6:32.0
11:00.4
8:19.9
9:38.4
7:141
7:47.0
12:19.6
10:31.1
7:52.4
6:31.5
9:51.8

T-1
Time
0:56.3
1:33.5
0:42.0
1:21.9
1:26.2
2:17.9
1:49.1
1:35.7
1:39.8
1:38.3
1:46.7
2:23.3
2:20.5
1:17.7
1:44.8
2:34.6
2:39.8
2:47.5
2:13.7
3:21.9
2:02.1
3:46.1
2:35.3
2:21.7
3:46.5
3:36.1
3:56.6
2:33.2
2:11.0
4:19.5
2:20.2
3:54.3
3:25.7

Rnk

25
24
27
22

26
23
20
30
28
29

Male 50 to 54

-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk
90 40 36
542 44 37
BibNo Age Rnk
123 47 9
514 45 4
116 45 10
119 45 5
120 48 2
124 49 1
134 48 18
115 47 7
574 48 3
135 49 8
594 45 13
584 45 15
129 46 17
128 47 26
137 47 23
138 47 6
136 46 20
130 48 24
121 45 14
585 48 16
117 47 28
122 49 25
132 47 12
139 45 32
141 49 27
131 47 29
513 46 19
140 48 21
126 46 33
133 47 31
127 47 22
142 45 11
586 48 30
BibNo Age Rnk
592 50 8
595 52 6
43 53 4
39 54 2
597 53 1
50 53 7
47 53 3
575 52 10
110 50 11

Time
6:20.9
6:12.0
6:05.9
5:48.4
5:40.3
6:13.5
5:58.8
6:42.4
6:46.1

T-1
Time
0:50.0
1:23.0
1:20.0
1:12.2
1:11.3
1:42.2
1:44.9
2:04.1
2:20.6
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- Bike --
Time
55:32.5

1:14:15.1

-- Bike --
Time
37:41.1
41:28.4
39:50.6
41:55.8
41:15.6
46:48.1
40:01.5

44:34.7
43:05.0
42:24.5
43:58.4
44:59.3
41:13.2
46:01.5
45:08.5
45:20.2
46:09.1
48:34.8
44:41.3

42:50.3
50:19.5
50:12.3
53:19.6
49:04.0

50:39.0
49:20.7
48:26.9
1:03:41.5
54:33.1
58:10.1

-- Bike --
Time
36:54.3
37:56.8
39:54.5
40:58.0
42:28.9
42:03.5
42:37.0
41:46.9
45:07.0

1:27.3
0:42.3
1:06.1
0:57.3
1:41.4
1:44.1

0:54.1
0:49.2
1:17.6

1:26.2
1:22.6
0:59.7
1:37.9
1:02.7

1:24.8
1:59.8

2:31.7
1:21.3
2:02.5

2:29.3

2:00.5

2:14.4

1:44.8

2:48.5
1:42.9

-- Run --
Rnk Time
34 33:02.7
35 35:25.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time
4 20:23.3
2 17:27.5
3 20:18.5
6 20:54.3
9 22:03.5
1 15:11.9
7 21:27.9
33 1:05:32.5
5 20:28.6
10 22:26.3
12 23:12.8
13 23:18.6
11 22:38.7
23 27:14.8
15 23:30.1
19 25:43.7
18 25:17.6
20 26:38.7
16 24:54.3
22 26:58.6
14 23:22.9
28 31:30.7
25 29:57.4
17 25:14.1
21 26:53.4
24 27:35.2
29 31:55.4
30 32:03.9
27 31:27.7
26 30:05.9
8 21:32.8
32 38:00.1
31 33:33.0

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 20:51.9
3 22:05.1
2 21:59.1
4 22:11.8
5 24:06.6
6 24:08.5
9 24:33.0
12 26:20.3
7 24:19.9

Total
Time
1:44:42.9
2:07:26.4

Total
Time
1:05:02.4
1:07:40.0
1:08:01.0
1:11:07.2
1:11:14.3
1:11:26.0
1:12:08.8
1:13:01.3
1:13:09.8
1:13:54.0
1:15:20.6
1:16:32.9
1:18:24.2
1:19:26.0
1:20:11.2
1:20:57.3
1:21:36.6
1:23:37.3
1:23:58.0
1:23:59.6
1:26:51.3
1:28:48.5
1:30:45.5
1:30:51.0
1:32:19.4
1:32:23.0
1:34:48.3
1:35:03.6
1:35:19.0
1:35:37.8
1:37:11.7
1:45:47.5
1:46:43.5

Total
Time
1:05:44.4
1:08:25.9
1:10:15.1
1:11:12.9
1:14:56.5
1:15:08.4
1:16:13.2
1:18:00.3
1:20:32.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 214 Bill Skok 51 51 16 8:32.0 2:31.5 14 50:31.9 0:37.8 8 24:254 1:26:38.6

13 238  Greg King 42 53 5 6:06.5 2:47.8 11 47:341 1:35.6 16 30:35.9 1:28:39.9

15 290  David Petti 45 53 15 8:20.9 4:31.2 18 53:05.8 1:20.6 11 25:36.6 1:32:55.1

17 322  Bill Ackerley 36 50 12 7:23.7 5:14.5 13 48:45.4 2:568.5 17 31:35.4 1:35:57.5

19 424  Dave Phelps 46 50 19 11:55.9 4:08.4 19 1:03:56.6 1:49.3 19 33:30.9 1:55:21.1

1 66 Eugene Partridge 516 59 1 6:52.7 1:42.2 2 41:50.0 1:01.3 1 22:36.6 1:14:02.8

3 125  Patrick Gray 54 59 3 8:20.7 2:42.6 1 2 22:46.4 1:19:58.8

5 257  Richard Mellon 56 58 7 9:50.7 2:46.9 4 49:15.9 2:03.4 5 25:59.1 1:29:56.0

7 355 Farzad Ghazvinian 53 57 4 8:56.7 5:31.2 5 51:48.2 3:18.7 7 30:20.8 1:39:55.6

1 68 Barry Clark 58 62 2 6:26.1 1:05.9 1 40:56.8 1:11.6 1 24:49.9 1:14:30.3

3 227  Tom Davis 59 62 3 7:09.2 2:25.2 2 47174 1:10.0 3 29:25.5 1:27:27.3

5 319  Jerry Marshall 61 63 1 5:04.7 3:10.5 5 55:52.8 2:00.2 4 29:26.3 1:35:34.5

1 347  Mike Chittick 63 67 1 9:21.7 2:27.1 1 51:31.8 1:25.7 1 34:15.4 1:39:01.7

1 414 Court Jones 517 75 1 9:113.0 3:41.8 1 54:58.4 1:32.9 1 41:21.9 1:50:48.0

1 6 Elizabeth Kutcipal 408 34 1 6:02.6 1:50.7 2 48:56.2 2 25:40.6 1:22:30.1

3 12 Kathi Charlton 404 45 3 6:29.8 1:58.7 4 49:46.6 1:01.9 5 28:18.3 1:27:35.3
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 15 Carrie Peck 415 27 4 6:441 2:05.1 5 53:17.1 3 26:54.2 1:29:00.5

7 17 Katie O'Neill 414 28 2 6:12.0 3:48.4 7 54:54.4 1:04.4 4 27:05.4 1:33:04.6

9 27 Stephanie LaBoo 409 36 10 7:57.3 5:08.0 9 58:31.1 4:13.7 8 31:46.1 1:47:36.2

I
o
N
N
w

11 29 Cynthia Gaub 11 8:11.0 2:49.3 10 1:01:46.3 1:53.6 10 42:47.0 1:57:27.2

1 1 Art Zaske 436 39 1 5413 1:30.6 1 41:222 1:24.6 2 231124 1:13:11.1

3 3 Martin Hall 426 30 2 5574 1:16.0 4 42:479 4 24:48.0 1:14:49.3

5 5 Gary Grossblatt 425 51 7 7:05.7 1:15.7 5 43:58.3 1:06.3 5 26:15.6 1:19:41.6

7 8 Paul Farrell 598 42 6 7:04.0 1:53.0 9 46:28.1 1:28.7 11 29:32.0 1:26:25.8

9 10 Alex Baker 420 38 8 8:13.3 2:23.3 10 47:14.0 0:50.0 9 28:09.2 1:26:49.8

11 18 Aaron Collins 421 33 11 8:28.4 2:28.9 15 51:57.5 2:56.3 13 31:18.4 1:37:09.5

13 21 Anders Sjavik 433 32 12 8:28.7 3:48.3 6 44:26.0 2:09.5 18 38:59.5 1:37:52.0

15 23 Kevin Hockley 428 46 3 6:04.6 3:11.2 17 55:58.8 1:07.3 16 34:07.6 1:40:29.5

17 25 Dave Perry 431 36 10 8:23.7 4:24.8 19 1:03:33.6 1:18.2 7 26:22.0 1:44:02.3

19 30 Brian Weaver 435 44 19 12:27.4 3:11.9 18 1:02:14.0 1:30.1 17 38:43.1 1:58:06.5
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Manning Dynamic Duo
Todd Manning, Cheryl
1 1 Manning 558 0 3 4:25.7 0:37.9 5 45240 0:29.7 1 18:41.3 1:09:38.6

‘
<

Supporters
Kollen Glynn, Sam
McCormick, Marc
3 3 Steingrebe 555 0 7 5:48.1 0:52.9 3 43414 6 23:05.4 1:13:27.8

LoD
Stephen Hall, Dora Hall,
5 5 Louise Ticehurst 557 0 6 5:29.1 1:08.7 9 47:26.2 0:41.7 5 22:41.0 1:17:26.7

leam From Oz
7 7 Erin Heard, Jane Lyons 568 0 1 3:19.9 0:28.8 14 53:21.3 0:33.2 3 21:08.8 1:18:52.0

1eam 3u
Riley Baker, Mindy Baker,
9 9 Mike Lees 561 0 15 8:10.3 0:47.3 12 48:26.3 0:41.5 4 21:59.8 1:20:05.2

The Druids
11 11 Mike Hayes, Dennis Hayes 563 0 10 6:52.9 0:58.7 6 46:03.9 1:04.2 14 26:28.9 1:21:28.6

clara ret
Dillon Frisco, Marcellina
13 13 Tylee 567 0 5 5:18.1 2:09.4 8 46:29.7 0:48.7 17 28:23.1 1:23:09.0

Jack Janet & Unrissy
Rob Martin, Leslee Potter,
15 15 Nicki Uhiman 554 0 17 8:35.2 0:54.6 13 53:10.8 0:52.3 9 24:26.1 1:27:59.0

peacn sabes
Amanda Tarbill, Margo
17 17 Vetersneck 551 0 4 4:452 1:10.0 17 58:28.7 2:13.1 16 28:11.7 1:34:48.7

Just DO It
19 19 Tung Do, Julie Do 556 0 18 9:07.1 0:51.7 18 58:41.1 0:55.6 20 32:39.1 1:42:14.6
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Lake Sammamish Triathlon 2010

Friends Results
Saturday, August 28, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place  Place

Overall

Place  Place
1 2
2 8
3 9
4 11
5 13
6 14
7 16
8 19
9 20
10 22
11 23
12 29
13 30
14 31
15 32
16 33
17 34
18 36
19 37
20 38
21 39
22 40
23 41
24 42

Friends

Name

Name

Natalie Hoffman
Janett Flodstrom
Kendall Anderegg
Jessica Havens
Karen Kirsch
Christina Lynn Huff
Nenna Bailey
Rebecca Huff

Kit Hewitt
Margaret Bondy
Amy Imes

Sara Marie

Tracy Naughton
Meaghan Anderson
Kristin Bartholet
Brittney Petersen
Sara Hartley
Heidi Folsom
Maren Longhurst
Cyndie Lapke
Alicia Hilmo

Mary Nickerson
Ann St.Marie
Rachael McCann

Bib No Age

Female Friends and Family

BibNo Age
449 14
443 31
438 41
523 24
453 20
593 18
440 46
451 24
603 51
442 40
452 25
457 13
459 34
439 31
441 49
461 30
446 27
444 36
456 39
455 41
448 42
460 41
462 43
458 37

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk

0
>
=

—_

© O © W N N o B~ =

N D = DN 2 = N =
- O O W & O N = & 00 0O O DN

13

Time

-- Swim -- T
Time Time
4:19.4 2:55.6
5:47.3 3:19.4
10:12.0 4:12.6
6:40.4 3:52.7
5:16.9 3:01.3
5:18.3 2:48.4
8:37.4 4:28.9
6:07.0 3:30.6
10:15.5 3:43.2
11:43.2 3:42.8
5:50.3 3:37.5
6:53.8 7:08.5
9:32.0 4:31.3
9:31.9 4:33.2
9:24.0 4:36.6
10:04.0 5:43.0
10:03.0 5:46.2
13:34.3 5:10.8
13:33.6 5:12.8
8:46.7 4:11.9
11:21.3 5:52.7
11:21.8 5:52.2
9:27.6 6:11.2
9:27.2 6:13.2

12
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-- Bike --
Time
50:47.4
54:40.0
50:42.7
50:04.3
59:55.9
1:03:44.8
1:01:12.1
1:05:04.4
59:26.9
55:15.3
1:05:36.6
1:04:31.3
1:04:30.4
1:04:31.4
1:04:22.8
1:10:11.1
1:10:07.4
1:05:39.9
1:05:28.6
1:16:50.7
1:10:39.1
1:08:20.4
1:30:23.1
2:04:34.0

1:42.7
1:00.4
2:10.0
2:36.1
1:05.6
2:47.4
2:49.0
2:46.2
1:32.6
4:24.0
4:25.5
2:56.8
3:06.7
1:29.9
2:17.2
4:37.6
1:11.6
2:32.9

-- Run --

0
>
=

Time

-- Run --

0
>
=

—_
0 N o = Nn a =

Time
25:54.1
28:05.3
26:47.9
34:13.7
28:18.4
28:40.9
29:47.8
30:16.5
31:14.3
35:37.7
35:39.9
34:38.2
34:39.6
34:41.2
37:51.2
27:42.2
27:43.1
45:08.0
45:08.2
46:34.6
48:16.2
48:14.6
44:20.4
49:15.4

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:25:16.5
1:34:49.6
1:35:18.2
1:36:31.6
1:37:23.0
1:40:32.4
1:45:48.9
1:45:58.9
1:46:49.9
1:48:55.1
1:51:49.9
1:55:59.2
1:56:02.3
1:56:03.9
1:57:47.2
1:58:04.3
1:58:05.2
2:12:29.8
2:12:29.9
2:17:53.8
2:18:26.5
2:18:26.6
2:31:33.9
3:12:02.7



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 1 Gene Hoffman 474 16 1 4:03.2 3:13.4 2 48:44.3 1:15.8 1 25:33.6 1:22:50.3

3 4 Jason Gurney 470 40 9 7:220.3 4:42.0 7 50:23.6 3 26:24.6 1:28:50.5

5 6 Lloyd Bondy 466 38 10 7:24.3 5:16.4 1 47:36.1 1:07.8 11 31:16.1 1:32:40.7

7 10 Dan Evans 467 44 15 10:16.6 4:13.1 8 50:39.5 3:22.8 4 26:46.2 1:35:18.2

9 15 Alex Golan 469 42 4 6:34.7 4:01.5 14 1:03:41.9 1:49.9 8 28:09.7 1:44:17.7

11 18 Eric Hartmann 473 45 6 6:37.0 18 1:39:18.3 1:45:55.3

13 24 Glenn Walcott 577 42 17 10:20.6 3:25.8 11 54:57.1 2:39.6 16 41:34.0 1:52:57.1

15 26 Tim Tiscornia 478 42 2 5:26.5 5:49.0 5 50:10.1 9 15 36:56.7 1:54:50.2

17 28 Trace Anderson 464 43 16 10:18.6 4:09.5 16 1:07:46.4 0:53.7 12 31:42.2 1:54:50.4

Friends Page 26 of 27



Lake Sammamish Triathlon 2010

Retro Results
Saturday, August 28, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 6 Kristina Schwartz 487 30 6 7:46.0 1:40.3 6 54:40.9 1:25.2 2 27:50.4 1:33:22.8

3 9 Jennifer Lehman 484 26 3 7:25.1 1:12.5 3 53:39.6 1:18.3 5 30:42.3 1:34:17.8

5 12 Barb Staples 489 50 5 7:44A1 4:40.9 2 52:26.9 1:55.7 8 33:24.9 1:40:12.5

7 14 Holly Herbison 307 37 7 8:03.5 2:42.7 7 1:02:35.7 0:55.2 1 26:00.4 1:40:17.5

1 1 Nate Gurol 492 21 2 6:05.4 1:56.5 3 49:53.6 0:31.9 1 11:21.8 1:09:49.2

3 3 Paul Weinstein 34 37 4 6:30.4 2:33.2 2 49229 0:57.6 4 23:47.5 1:23:11.6

5 5 Seth Lawson 494 33 3 6:20.3 2:41.9 5 54:40.9 0:47.2 6 24:15.2 1:28:45.5

7 11 Sai Prathap Sadasivam 175 29 7 8:18.9 2:53.6 6 56:34.3 0:48.8 8 28:15.8 1:36:51.4

9 17 William Driscoll 491 58 9 11:11.1 4:58.6 8 1:12:50.8 1:16.5 9 59:09.0 2:29:26.0

da bulls
1 1 Joey Bull, Tony Bull 569 0 1 7:25.8 0:53.9 1 48:00.0 1 25:49.9 1:22:09.6
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